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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
%‘&%6 Campeonato Latinoamericano U1l & U13 %} :
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.. =X

PARTICIPANT ASSOCIATIONS

# ASSOCIATION NAME ITTF Code
1 BRAZIL BRA
2 CHILE CHI
3 COLOMBIA COL
4 COSTA RICA CRC
5 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC DOM
6 ECUADOR ECU
7 GUATEMALA GUA
8 MEXICO MEX
9 PERU PER
10 PUERTO RICO PUR

@VBR - ULTM 2019 True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours



UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
éﬁf%e Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13 %
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FETM.

ENTRIES LIST - 143 PLAYERS

U1l BOYS ENTRIES (38 PLAYERS)

Nr NAME

101 LARA Felipe

102 FUJIl David

103 YAMANE Hamilton
104 OKANO Felipe

110 SALGADO Daniel
111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel
112 CATALAN Jesus

117 OTALVARO Emanuel
118 BEDOYA Sebastian
119 HERNANDEZ Juan
120 GUERRA Freiden
124 AVILES Sebastian
125 CHAVES Gabriel

126 BARTELS Ariel

129 TEJADA Alexander
130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel
131 PEREZ Alexander
132 PEREZ Jose

136 GONZALES Juan Martin
137 CABRERA Alan

138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris
139 BALDEON Mathias
143 PEREZ Eduardo

144 CHACON David

145 PEREZ Antonio

146 LIMA llan

150 TAKEDA Keiji

151 PERALES Jose

152 NORIEGA Luciano
153 BLANCO Carlos

158 RIOS Enrique

159 MORENO Steven
160 RIVERA Sebastian
161 CRUZ Sebastian

162 TORRES Jeriel

163 QUINONEZ Geovanni
164 RODRIGUEZ Kallel
165 GONZALEZ Roberto

@VBR - ULTM 2019

ASSOC.

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
CHI
CHI
CHI
COoL
CoL
COoL
CoL
CRC
CRC
CRC
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
PER
PER
PER
PER
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR

U1l GIRLS ENTRIES (35 PLAYERS)

Nr NAME ASSOC.
301 PINCERATO Gabrielle BRA
302 SARDA Mahayla BRA
303 HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA
308 PARRA Judith CHI
309 ORELLANA Constanza CHI
310 OYARZO Florencia CHI
311 OVANDO Millaray CHI
316 CADAVID Luciana COL
317 PINZON Sofia COoL
318 RODRIGUEZ Mariana COL
319 PATINO Mariana CoL
324 PADILLA Amanda CRC
325 ARAGON Valentina CRC
328 SOSA Dafne DOM
329 ESTRELLA Arianna DOM
330 HERNANDEZ Larimar DOM
333 MENENDEZ Maybelline ECU
334 RUBIO Anie Camila ECU
335 ORTIZ Nohelia ECU
336 PALACIOS Alisson ECU
341 QUINTO Sarah GUA
345 SANCHEZ Kamila MEX
346 LOPEZ Mabel MEX
350 COLQUE Jazmin PER
351 LEON Isabella PER
352 GRANADOS Luciana PER
353 AQUIJE Natzumi PER
358 DAVILA Valentina PUR
359 VARGAS Adriana PUR
360 CRUZ Danelys PUR
361 CRUZ Kailyn PUR
362 ALVARADO Emely PUR
363 GOMEZ Lucianis PUR
364 CRUZ Camila PUR
365 GONZALEZ lana PUR

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours



UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
éﬁf%e Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13 %
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FETM.

ENTRIES LIST - 143 PLAYERS

U13 BOYS ENTRIES (32 PLAYERS)

Nr NAME

105 [IIZUKA Leonardo
106 ANDRADE Augusto
107 ARAUJO Abimael
108 MARCHIORI Guilherme
113 VILLEGAS Francisco
114 PENA Martin

115 FUENTES Alvaro
116 PEREA Mariano

121 YEPES Emanuel

122 BOLANOS Juan

123 OHLGISSER Samuel
127 MONTOYA Alejandro
133 VILA Ramon

134 CABRERA Rafael
135 DARLEY Eduardo
140 GATICA Ricardo

141 ANTON Luis

142 CARRILLO Luis

147 BUENROSTRO Jorge
149 MORALES Santiago
154 VERA Gonzalo

155 ZEBALLOS Renzo
156 VILLAR Julio

157 LAU Pablo

166 VALENTIN Dereck
167 NIEVES Jose

168 CENTENO Giovanni
169 LOPEZ Yadier

170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian
171 SANTIAGO Ayram
172 DAVILA Eliam

173 FIGUEROA Miguel
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ASSOC.

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
COoL
COoL
CoL
CRC
DOM
DOM
DOM
GUA
GUA
GUA
MEX
MEX
PER
PER
PER
PER
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR

U13 GIRLS ENTRIES (38 PLAYERS)

Nr NAME ASSOC.
304 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA
305 MIYABARA Sabrina BRA
306 FUJIl Gabriella BRA
307 SHIRAY Karina BRA
312 MESAS Constanza CHI
313 PEREZ Sofia CHI
314 BAHAMONDE Consuelo CHI
315 GONZALEZ Constanza CHI
320 ISAZA Ana CoL
321 RUIZ Mariana COL
322 LADINO Catalina CoL
323 RESTREPO Mariana COL
326 PEREZ Sofia CRC
327 DIAZ Jimena CRC
331 MUNOZ Shary DOM
332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis DOM
337 BORJA Maria Jose ECU
338 ARELLANO Angelica ECU
339 OLAYA Fiorella ECU
340 ANCHUNDIA Keymi ECU
342 CUX Jenny GUA
343 GARCIA Kimberly GUA
344 RUIZ Gabriela GUA
347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia MEX
348 FIGUEROA Ximena MEX
349 BRIONES Magdalena MEX
354 ZEA Valentina PER
355 MENDOZA Karla PER
356 LAZON Valentina PER
357 VELA Carla PER
366 MELENDEZ Krystal PUR
367 LEON Edmarie PUR
368 MEDINA Alahia PUR
369 CORTES Aurora PUR
370 AVILA Gilianie PUR
371 RODRIGUEZ Liara PUR
372 VARGAS Gabriela PUR
373 RODRIGUEZ Alondra PUR

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours



UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U1l & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -EPTM_ <

MEDAL LIST
U1l GIRLS' TEAM Ull BOYS' TEAM
1st ECUADOR ECU 1st COLOMBIA COoL
2nd PERU PER 2nd BRASIL BRA
3rd BRASIL BRA 3rd PUERTO RICO PUR
4th REPUBLICA DOMINICANA DOM 4th BRASIL B BRA B
U13 GIRLS' TEAM U13 BOYS' TEAM
1st PUERTO RICO PUR 1st PUERTO RICO PUR
2nd CHILE CHI 2nd BRASIL B BRA B
3rd COLOMBIA COL 3rd REPUBLICA DOMINICANA DOM
4th PUERTO RICO B PUR B 4th BRASIL BRA
U1l GIRLS' DOUBLES U1l BOYS' DOUBLES
L HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA L BEDOYA Sebastian COL
st st

SARDA Mahayla BRA OTALVARO Emanuel COL

LOPEZ Mabel MEX OKANO Felipe BRA
2nd 2nd

SANCHEZ Kamila MEX YAMANE Hamilton BRA

MENENDEZ Maybelline ECU FUJIl David BRA
3rd 3rd

RUBIO Anie Camila ECU LARA Felipe BRA

AQUIJE Natzumi PER MORENO Steven PUR
3rd 3rd

LEON Isabella PER RIOS Enrique PUR

U13 GIRLS' DOUBLES U13 BOYS' DOUBLES

LEON Edmarie PUR NIEVES Jose PUR
1st 1st

MELENDEZ Krystal PUR VALENTIN Dereck PUR
ond KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA ond OHLGISSER Samuel COoL

n n

MIYABARA Sabrina BRA YEPES Emanuel COL

ISAZA Ana COL VILA Ramon DOM
3rd 3rd

RUIZ Mariana COL CABRERA Rafael DOM

MENDOZA Karla PER ARAUJO Abimael BRA
3rd 3rd

ZEA Valentina PER I1ZUKA Leonardo BRA
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True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
gf%@ Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

U1l MIXED DOUBLES

U13 MIXED DOUBLES

LARA Felipe BRA
et HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA

FUJII David BRA
2nd i

SARDA Mahayla BRA

OTALVARO Emanuel COoL
¥ CADAVID Luciana COoL

CABRERA Alan ECU
3rd

RUBIO Anie Camila ECU

U1l GIRLS' SINGLES
1st MENENDEZ Maybelline ECU
2nd DAVILA Valentina PUR
3rd COLQUE Jazmin PER
3rd SANCHEZ Kamila MEX
U13 GIRLS' SINGLES

1st ISAZA Ana COL
2nd LEON Edmarie PUR
3rd GARCIA Kimberly GUA
3rd KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA

@VBR - UTLM 2019

YEPES Emanuel COL
et ISAZA Ana COoL

VILA Ramon DOM
2nd

MUNOZ Shary DOM

VALENTIN Dereck PUR
3 MELENDEZ Krystal PUR

GATICA Ricardo GUA
3rd

CUX Jenny GUA

U1l BOYS' SINGLES
1st LARA Felipe BRA
2nd OKANO Felipe BRA
3rd BEDOYA Sebastian COL
3rd OTALVARO Emanuel COL
Ul13 BOYS' SINGLES

1st 1IZUKA Leonardo BRA
2nd BUENROSTRO Jorge MEX
3rd VALENTIN Dereck PUR
3rd VILA Ramon DOM

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano Ul11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM_

U1l BOYS' TEAMS - FINAL POSITIONS

Pos.|No. TEAM NAME COD | P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3
1st | 405 COLOMBIA coL 117 OTALVARO Emanuel 118 BEDOYA Sebastian 119 HERNANDEZ Juan
2nd | 401 BRASIL BRA | 101 LARAFelipe 102 FUJII David z  Nomore players
3rd | 416 PUERTO RICO PUR | 158 RIOS Enrique 159 MORENO Steven z  Nomore players
3rd | 402 BRASILB BRAB | 103 YAMANE Hamilton 104 OKANO Felipe z  No more players

U1l GIRLS' TEAMS - FINAL POSITIONS

Pos.|No. TEAM NAME COD | P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3
1st | 608 ECUADOR ECU | 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline 334 RUBIO Anie Camila z  Nomore players
2nd | 611 PERU PER | 350 COLQUEJazmin 352 GRANADOS Luciana z  Nomore players
3rd | 601 BRASIL BRA | 301 PINCERATO Gabrielle 302 SARD/\MahayIa 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia
3rd | 607 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA DOM | 328 SOSADafne 329 ESTRELLA Arianna 330 HERNANDEZ Larimar

Ul13 BOYS' TEAMS - FINAL POSITIONS

Pos.|No. TEAM NAME COD | P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3
1st | 512 PUERTO RICO PUR | 166 VALENTIN Dereck 167 NIEVES Jose z  No more players
2nd | 502 BRASILB BRAB | 106 ANDRADE Augusto 108 MARCHIORI Guilherme z  Nomore players
3rd | 507 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA DOM | 133 VILARamon 134 CABRERA Rafael 135 DARLEY Eduardo
3rd | 501 BRASIL BRA | 105 IIZUKA Leonardo 107 ARAUJO Abimael z  No more players

U13 GIRLS' TEAMS - FINAL POSITIONS

Pos.|No. TEAM NAME COD | P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3
1st | 715 PUERTO RICO PUR | 366 MELENDEZ Krystal 367 LEON Edmarie z  No more players
2nd | 703 CHILE CHI | 312 MESAS Constanza 313 PEREZ Sofia z  No more players
3rd | 705 COLOMBIA COL | 320 ISAZAAna 321 RUIZ Mariana z  Nomore players
3rd | 716 PUERTO RICOB PURB | 368 MEDINA Alahia 369 CORTES Aurora z  No more players

@VBR - ULTM 2019 True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA

Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019

SYSTEM OF POINTS ALLOCATION

FPTM._

SYSTEM OF POINTS TEAMS

POSITION POINTS
1 260
2 160
3 100
3 100

SYSTEM OF POINTS DOUBLES

WOMEN MEN )]

L n

z | =

o)

i % i % 2 a

%) — w %) — 5 a a

= % 0 = % D) Ll <

n 0 Z h 0 Z x 5

= &} 0 ~ ) 0 = =
BRAZIL 100 210 70 520 180 400 210 1690
PUERTO RICO 360 130 200 360 180 70 50| 1350
COLOMBIA 100 50 150 260 210 140 180( 1090
ECUADOR 260 50 150 50 510
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 100 100 50 70 80| 400
PERU 160 100 70 330
MEXICO 80 70 100 250
CHILE 160 160
GUATEMALA 70 50| 120
COSTA RICA 0
TOTAL| 1240 | 620 | 780 | 1240 | 620 | 780 | 620 | 5900

POSITION POINTS

1 130

2 80

3 50

3 50
SYSTEM OF POINTS SINGLES
POSITION POINTS

1 150

2 100

3 70

3 70
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Seed No.
1 408
2 414
3 410
4 403
5 407
6 401
7 409
8 415
9 411
10 402
11 405
12 412
13 416
14 413
15 417
16 418
17 419

Seed No.
1 608
2 611
3 602
4 607
5 606
6 601
7 610
8 604
9 609

10 612
11 603
12 605
13 613
14 614
15 615
16 616

@VBR - ULTM 2019

UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

TEAMS SEEDING

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FRTM.

U11 BOYS' TEAMS SEEDING - (according to 2018 U11 & U13 Latinoamerican Championship)

TEAM NAME CcoD
REPUBLICA DOMINICAN DOM
PERU PER

ECUADOR ECU
CHILE CHI

COSTA RICA CRC
BRASIL BRA
REPUBLICA DOMINICANDOME
PERU B PERB
ECUADOR B ECUB
BRASIL B BRAB
COLOMBIA coL
MEXICO MEX
PUERTO RICO PUR
MEXICO B MEX B
PUERTO RICO B PURB
PUERTORICO C PURC
PUERTO RICO D PURD

P1
129
150
136
110
125
101
131
152
137
103
117
143
158
145
160
162
164

PLAYER 1
TEJADA Alexander
TAKEDA Keiji
GONZALES Juan Martin
SALGADO Daniel
CHAVES Gabriel
LARA Felipe

PEREZ Alexander
NORIEGA Luciano
CABRERA Alan
YAMANE Hamilton
OTALVARO Emanuel
PEREZ Eduardo
RIOS Enrique
PEREZ Antonio
RIVERA Sebastian
TORRES Jeriel
RODRIGUEZ Kallel

P2
130
151
138
111
126
102
132
153
139
104
118
144
159
146
161
163
165

PLAYER 2

DEL ROSARIO Dariel
PERALES Jose
VILLAVICENCIO Boris

MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel

BARTELS Ariel

FUJIl David

PEREZ Jose
BLANCO Carlos
BALDEON Mathias
OKANO Felipe
BEDOYA Sebastian
CHACON David
MORENO Steven
LIMA llan

CRUZ Sebastian
QUINONEZ Geovanni
GONZALEZ Roberto

P3

z

PLAYER 3
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
CATALAN Jesus
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
HERNANDEZ Juan
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player

U1l GIRLS' TEAMS SEEDING - (according to 2018 U11 & U13 Latinoamerican Championship)

TEAM NAME
ECUADOR
PERU

CHILE

REPUBLICA DOMINICAN

COSTA RICA
BRASIL
MEXICO
COLOMBIA
ECUADOR B
PERU B

CHILE B
COLOMBIA B
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO B
PUERTORICOC
PUERTO RICO D

cob
ECU
PER
CHI
DOM
CRC
BRA
MEX
coL
ECUB
PERB
CHIB
coLB
PUR
PURB
PURC
PURD

P1
333
350
308
328
324
301
345
316
335
351
309
318
358
360
362
364

PLAYER 1
MENENDEZ Maybelline
COLQUE Jazmin
PARRA Judith

SOSA Dafne

PADILLA Amanda
PINCERATO Gabrielle
SANCHEZ Kamila
CADAVID Luciana
ORTIZ Nohelia

LEON Isabella
ORELLANA Constanza
RODRIGUEZ Mariana
DAVILA Valentina
CRUZ Danelys
ALVARADO Emely
CRUZ Camila

P2
334
352
311
329
325
302
346
317
336
353
310
319
359
361
363
365

PLAYER 2

RUBIO Anie Camila
GRANADOS Luciana
OVANDO Millaray
ESTRELLA Arianna
ARAGON Valentina
SARDA Mahayla
LOPEZ Mabel
PINZON Sofia
PALACIOS Alisson
AQUUE Natzumi
OYARZO Florencia
PATINO Mariana
VARGAS Adriana
CRUZ Kailyn
GOMEZ Lucianis
GONZALEZ lana

P3
z
z
z
330
z
303

z

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours

PLAYER 3

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
HERNANDEZ Larimar
No More Player
HATAKEYAMA Julia
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player



UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
%f%e Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13 %
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FRTM.

TEAMS SEEDING
U13 BOYS' TEAMS SEEDING - (according to 2018 U11 & U13 Latinoamerican Championship)

Seed No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER?2 P3 PLAYER 3

1 501 BRASIL BRA 105 1IZUKA Leonardo 107 ARAUJO Abimael z No More Player
2 509 MEXICO MEX 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge 149 MORALES Santiago z No More Player
3 510 PERU PER 154 VERA Gonzalo 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo z No More Player
4 505 COLOMBIA coL 121 YEPES Emanuel 122 BOLANOS Juan 123 OHLGISSER Samuel
5 512 PUERTO RICO PUR 166 VALENTIN Dereck 167 NIEVES Jose z No More Player
6 503 CHILE CHI 115 FUENTES Alvaro 116 PEREA Mariano z No More Player
7 507 REPUBLICA DOMINICAN DOM 133 VILA Ramon 134 CABRERA Rafael 135 DARLEY Eduardo
8 508 GUATEMALA GUA 140 GATICA Ricardo 141 ANTON Luis 142 CARRILLO Luis

9 506 COSTA RICA CRC 127 MONTOYA Alejandro 124  AVILES Sebastian z No More Player
10 502 BRASIL B BRAB 106 ANDRADE Augusto 108 MARCHIORI Guilherme z No More Player
11 511 PERU B PERB 156 VILLAR Julio 157 LAU Pablo z No More Player
12 513 PUERTO RICO B PURB 168 CENTENO Giovanni 169 LOPEZ Yadier z No More Player
13 504 CHILE B CHIB 113 VILLEGAS Francisco 114 PENA Martin z No More Player
14 514 PUERTO RICO C PURC 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian 171 SANTIAGO Ayram z No More Player
15 515 PUERTO RICO D PURD 172 DAVILA Eliam 173 FIGUEROA Miguel z No More Player

U13 GIRLS' TEAMS SEEDING - (according to 2018 U11 & U13 Latinoamerican Championship)

Seed No. TEAM NAME cop P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3
1 715 PUERTO RICO PUR 366 MELENDEZ Krystal 367 LEON Edmarie z No More Player
2 703 CHILE CHI 312 MESAS Constanza 313 PEREZ Sofia z No More Player
3 705 COLOMBIA coL 320 ISAZA Ana 321 RUIZ Mariana z No More Player
4 711 MEXICO MEX 347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia 348 FIGUEROA Ximena 349 BRIONES Magdalena
5 713 PERU PER 354 ZEA Valentina 355 MENDOZA Karla z No More Player
6 712 GUATEMALA GUA 342 CUX Jenny 343  GARCIA Kimberly 344 RUIZ Gabriela
7 709 ECUADOR ECU 337 BORJA Maria Jose 338 ARELLANO Angelica z No More Player
8 701 BRASIL BRA 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz 305 MIYABARA Sabrina z No More Player
9 716 PUERTO RICO B PURB 368 MEDINA Alahia 369 CORTES Aurora z No More Player
10 704 CHILE B CHIB 314 BAHAMONDE Consuelo 315 GONZALEZ Constanza z No More Player
11 706 COLOMBIA B coLB 322 LADINO Catalina 323 RESTREPO Mariana z No More Player
12 714 PERU B PERB 356 LAZON Valentina 357 VELA Carla z No More Player
13 710 ECUADOR B ECUB 339 OLAYA Fiorella 340 ANCHUNDIA Keymi z No More Player
14 702 BRASIL B BRAB 306 FUJII Gabriella 307 SHIRAY Karina z No More Player
15 717 PUERTO RICO C PURC 370 AVILA Gilianie 371 RODRIGUEZ Liara z No More Player
16 707 COSTA RICA CRC 326 PEREZ Sofia 327 DIAZJimena z No More Player
17 708 REPUBLICA DOMINICAN DOM 331 MUNOZ Shary 332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis z No More Player
18 718 PUERTO RICO D PURD 372 VARGAS Gabriela 373 RODRIGUEZ Alondra z No More Player

@VBR - ULTM 2019 True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

U1l BOY'S TEAM - FIRST STAGE

2 teams advance from each group to the Main Draw.
Second Stage Draw 10 minutes after the last macth. Second stage matches start on 9th October at 14:00 h

Day Time Table Match U11 BOYS TEAM - GROUP 1 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 10:30 2  1-3 1 408 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA DOM 3
8-Oct 14:30 6 1-2 2 415 PERUB PERB 2 3
9-Oct 09:00 1 23 3 416 PUERTO RICO PUR 4
4 0 BYE
Day Time Table Match U11 BOYS TEAM - GROUP 2 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 10:30 3  1-3 1 414 PERU PER 3 2
8-Oct 14:30 7 1-2 2 401 BRASIL BRA 4
9-Oct 09:00 2  2-3 3 412 MEXICO MEX 2 | 3
4 0 BYE
Day Time Table Match U11 BOYS TEAM - GROUP 3 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 10:30 4 1-3 1 410 ECUADOR ECU 4 1
8-Oct 14:30 8 12 2 402 BRASIL B BRAB 3
9-Oct 09:00 3 23 3 417 PUERTO RICO B PUR B 2
4 0 BYE
Day Time Table Match U11 BOYS TEAM - GROUP 4 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 10:30 > 13 1 403 CHILE CHI 6 | 1
8-Oct 14:30 190 %:‘21 2 409 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA B DOMB s | 3
9-Oct 09:00 g 13 3 413 MEXICOB MEX B 5 | 2
4 418 PUERTORICO C 3 [ 4
Day Time Table Match U11 BOYS TEAM - GROUP 5 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 10:30 5 33 1 407 COSTA RICA CRC 4| 3
8-Oct 14:30 13 34 2 211 ECUADOR B ECUB 5 | 2
9-0ct 09:00 S I3 3 405 COLOMBIA coL 6 | 1
4 419 PUERTORICO D 3| 4

@VBR - ULTM 2019

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
LILTM > Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

Ull BOYS' TEAM - MAIN DRAW

416 PUERTO RICO PUR
416 PUERTO RICO PUR
BYE 0
3-2
9-Oct - 17:00h - Table 3 416 PUERTO RICO PUR
414 PERU PER
9-Oct - 14:00h - Table 1 414 PERU PER
3-0
413 MEXICO B IEX B
3-0
10-Oct - 09:00h - Table 2 405 COLOMBIA COL
405 COLOMBIA COL
405 COLOMBIA coL
BYE 0
9-Oct - 17:00h - Table 4 405 COLOMBIA COL
3-1
BYE 0
410 ECUADOR ECU
410 ECUADOR ECU CHAMPION:
10-Oct - 14:30h - Table 1 | 405 COLOMBIA CcOL
3-2
403 CHILE CHI
403 CHILE CHI
BYE 0
3-0
9-Oct - 17:00h - Table 5 402 BRASIL B BRA B
402 BRASIL B RA B
402 BRASIL B BRA B
X BYE 0
10-Oct - 09:00h - Table 3 401 BRASIL BRA
3-1
411 ECUADOR B CuB
3-2
9-Oct - 14:00h - Table 2 408 REPUBLICA DOMIDOM
408 REPUBLICA DOMINICANADOM
9-Oct - 17:00h - Table 6 401 BRASIL BRA
3-0
BYE 0
401 BRASIL BRA
401 BRASIL BRA

@VBR - ULTM 2019 True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

Ull BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 |Table: 2
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 0-3 PUERTO RICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 129 TEJADA Alexander - X 159 MORENO Steven 3-11(15- 13| 8- 11|11- 7| 9- 11| 2-3 | 0-1
B 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel - Y 158 RIOS Enrigue 12 - 14| 7- 11| 7- 11 - - - 0-2
db 129 TEJADA Alexander. i db 159 MORENQ Steven 6 -1119 -11111- 3] 9 - 11 i 1-3]0-3
130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel 158 RIOS Enrique
A 129 TEJADA Alexander - Y 158 RIOS Enrique - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel - X 159 MORENO Steven - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 |Table: 3
PERU 3-1 MEXICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 151 PERALES Jose - X 143 PEREZ Eduardo 8-11/11- 5/ 9-11|11- 5/11- 4| 3-2 | 1-0
B 150 TAKEDA Keiji - Y 144 CHACON David 11- 6/ 7-11/11- 9|11- 4 - -1] 2-0
db 151 PERALES J?.se - db 143 PEREZ, Eduar(.jo 11 - 610 - 12|11 - 2| 6 - 11|10 - 12| 2-3 2-1
150 TAKEDA Keiji 144 CHACON David
A 151 PERALES Jose - Y 144 CHACON David 1- 9|11 - 4[11- 6| - - - 3-1
B 150 TAKEDA Keiji - X 143 PEREZ Eduardo - - - - - 3-1
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 [Table: 4
ECUADOR 3-0 PUERTO RICO B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 136 GONZALES Juan Martin - X 161 CRUZ Sebastian 11 - 611 - 4|11 - - - - 1-0
B 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris - Y 160 RIVERA Sebastian 8-11| 7-11/11- 7|11- 5/11- 9| 3- 2-0
db 136 GONZALES Juan Martin i db 161 CRUZ Sebastiarl 1-8/11-7]10-12/9 -11/11- 7| 3-2 | 3-0
138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris 160 RIVERA Sebastian
A 136 GONZALES Juan Martin - Y 160 RIVERA Sebastian - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris - X 161 CRUZ Sebastian - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: U1l Boy’'s Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 |Table: 5
MEXICO B 0-3 CHILE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 145 PEREZ Antonio - X 112 CATALAN Jesus 9-11| 8- 11| 8- 11 - - -3 0-1
B 146 LIMA llan - Y 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel | 10 - 12| 9 - 11| 8- 11 - - -310-2
db 145 PEREZ Antonio i db 112 CATALAN Jesus . 8 -11|11-5|6 -11]11- 8|9 - 11| 2-3 | 0-3
146 LIMA llan 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel
A 145 PEREZ Antonio - Y 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 146 LIMA llan - X 112 CATALAN Jesus - - - - -0 | 0-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team Stage: Group 4 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 [Table: 6
PUERTO RICOC 0-3 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 162 TORRES Jeriel - X 132 PEREZ Jose 14 - 12|11 - 8| 6- 11| 6- 11| 9- 11| 2-3 | 0-1
B 163 QUINONEZ Geovanni - Y 131 PEREZ Alexander 7-11 9-11| 5- 11 - - - 0-2
db 162 TORRES Jeriel . i db 132 PEREZ Jose 11-8/5-11/11- 9|5 -11|8 - 11| 2-3 | 0-3
163 QUINONEZ Geovanni 131 PEREZ Alexander
A 162 TORRES Jeriel - Y 131 PEREZ Alexander - - - - -0 0-3
B 163 QUINONEZ Geovanni - X 132 PEREZ Jose - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 5 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 [Table: 7
COLOMBIA 3-0 COSTA RICA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 117 OTALVARO Emanuel - X 125 CHAVES Gabriel 11- 8|11 - 5/11- 6 - - -0 | 1-0
B 118 BEDOYA Sebastian - Y 126 BARTELS Ariel 11 - 3|11- 6(/11- 4 - - -0 | 2-0
db 117 OTALVARO Emgnuel i db 125 CHAVES Gapriel 11-5/11-9]11- 8 i i 3.0 | 3-0
118 BEDOYA Sebastian 126 BARTELS Ariel
A 117 OTALVARO Emanuel - Y 126 BARTELS Ariel - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 118 BEDOYA Sebastian - X 125 CHAVES Gabriel - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.
Ull BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 5 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 |Table: 8
PUERTO RICO D 0-3 ECUADOR B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 165 GONZALEZ Roberto - X 139 BALDEON Mathias 11- 9|11- 5 6- 11/10- 12|11 - 13| 2- 0-1
B 164 RODRIGUEZ Kallel - Y 137 CABRERA Alan 0-11| 2- 11| 7- 11 - - - 0-2
b 165 GONZALEZ Roberto - db 139 BALDEON Mathias 5 -11l6 -11l3 - 11 i i 0-3 | 0-3
164 RODRIGUEZ Kallel 137 CABRERA Alan
A 165 GONZALEZ Roberto - Y 137 CABRERA Alan - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 164 RODRIGUEZ Kallel - X 139 BALDEON Mathias - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 |Table: 6
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 2-1 PERU B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 129 TEJADA Alexander - X 153 BLANCO Carlos 11- 9|11- 6/11- 3 - - 3-0 1-0
B 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel - Y 152 NORIEGA Luciano 3-11 9- 11 9- 11 - - 0-3 | 1-1
db 129 TEJADA Alexander_ i db 153 BLANCO Carlqs 13-11012-18/6 -11]11 - 2 i 2.2 | 1-1
130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel 152 NORIEGA Luciano
A 129 TEJADA Alexander - Y 152 NORIEGA Luciano 11 - 4| 5- 11|14 - 12|12 - 10 - - 2-1
B 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel - X 153 BLANCO Carlos - - - - - 2-1
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 [Table: 7
PERU 0-3 BRASIL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 151 PERALES Jose - X 102 FUJII David 9-11| 9- 11| 7- 11 - - - 0-1
B 150 TAKEDA Keiji - Y 101 LARA Felipe 11- 8| 5- 11| 1- 11| 9- 11 - - 0-2
db 151 PERALES J?.se i db 102 FUJIIDavlld 3 -11/11-8l9 -11]9 - 11 ) 1-3 | 0-3
150 TAKEDA Keiji 101 LARA Felipe
A 151 PERALES Jose - Y 101 LARA Felipe - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 150 TAKEDA Keiji - X 102 FUJII David - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U1l Boy’'s Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 |Table: 8
ECUADOR 3-1 BRASIL B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 136 GONZALES Juan Martin - X 103 YAMANE Hamilton 11- 9|11- 8|11- 5 - - 3-0 | 1-0
B 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris - Y 104 OKANO Felipe 10 - 12| 5- 11|11 - 6|{12- 10| 6- 11} 2-3 1-1
db 136 GONZALES Juan Ma_rtln i db 103 YAMANE Hgmllton 11-5/11-9]11- 7 i i 3.0 | 2-1
138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris 104 OKANO Felipe
A 136 GONZALES Juan Martin - Y 104 OKANO Felipe 9-11/11- 8| 8- 11|11- 7{11- 3| 3- 3-1
B 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris - X 103 YAMANE Hamilton - - - - - 3-1
Event: U1l Boy's Team Stage: Group 4 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 [Table: 9
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA B 2-3 CHILE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 132 PEREZ Jose - X 110 SALGADO Daniel 2-11|/11- 7| 8- 11| 6- 11 - - 0-1
B 131 PEREZ Alexander - Y 112 CATALAN Jesus 9-11|11- 7/11- 9| 4- 11| 4- 11| 2- 0-2
db 132 PEREZ Jose - b 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel 7 o117 - 11014 - 12|11 - 7|12 - 10| 3-2 | 1-2
131 PEREZ Alexander 112 CATALAN Jesus
A 132 PEREZ Jose - Y 112 CATALAN Jesus 12 - 10| 9- 11| 4 - 11|11 - 3|11- 8] 3-2 2-2
B 131 PEREZ Alexander - X 110 SALGADO Daniel 10- 12|11 - 9| 7- 11|10 - 12 - 1-3 | 2-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 |Table: 10
MEXICO B 3-2 PUERTO RICO C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 146 LIMA llan - X 163 QUINONEZ Geovanni 11- 5/11- 8|11- 5 - - 3-0 | 1-0
B 145 PEREZ Antonio - Y 162 TORRES Jeriel 8-11| 6- 11111 - 4|13- 15 - 1-3 | 1-1
db 146 LIMA llan . - db 163 QUINONEZ Qeovannl 11-6/11-5]13-11 i i 3.0 | 2-1
145 PEREZ Antonio 162 TORRES Jeriel
A 146 LIMA llan - Y 162 TORRES Jeriel 12 - 14 - 11|11 - 5/11- 9| 9- 11| 2-3 | 2-2
B 145 PEREZ Antonio - X 163 QUINONEZ Geovanni 1 - 7 - 11711 - 7|11 - - -1 | 3-2
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.
Ull BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 5 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 |Table: 11
COSTA RICA 1-3 ECUADOR B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 126 BARTELS Ariel - X 139 BALDEON Mathias 11 - 8/ 10- 12| 2- 11|11 - 7|12 - 10| 3- 1-0
B 125 CHAVES Gabriel - Y 137 CABRERA Alan 2-11| 2-11| 3-11 - - - 1-1
db 126 BARTELS Ariel . 4b 139 BALDEON Mathias 6 o117 -11l2 -1l - R PP P
125 CHAVES Gabriel 137 CABRERA Alan
A 126 BARTELS Ariel - Y 137 CABRERA Alan 5-11| 1- 11| 3- 11 - - 0-3|1-3
B 125 CHAVES Gabriel - X 139 BALDEON Mathias - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 5 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 |Table: 12
PUERTO RICO D 0-3 COLOMBIA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 165 GONZALEZ Roberto - X 118 BEDOYA Sebastian 8- 11| 8- 11| 3- 11 - - 0-3 | 0-1
B 154 VERA Gonzalo - Y 117 OTALVARO Emanuel 3-11| 4-11| 4- 11 - - 0-3 | 0-2
db 165 GONZALEZ Roberto i db 117 OTALVARO Emanuel 9 -11l7 -11l6 - 11 i i 0-3 ] 0-3
154 VERA Gonzalo 119 HERNANDEZ Juan
A 165 GONZALEZ Roberto - Y 117 OTALVARO Emanuel - - - - - 0-3
B 154 VERA Gonzalo - X 118 BEDOYA Sebastian - - - - - 0-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 3 Day: 9-Oct | Time: 09:00 [Table: 1
PERU B 0-3 PUERTO RICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 152 NORIEGA Luciano - X 159 MORENO Steven 11- 9| 9-11| 6- 11| 5- 11 - - 0-1
B 153 BLANCO Carlos - Y 158 RIOS Enrique 9-11110- 12| 2- 11 - - - 0-2
db 152 NORIEGA Luciano b 159 MORENQ Steven 12-10/8 -11]11 - 9|11 -13|10 - 12| 2-3 | 0-3
153 BLANCO Carlos 158 RIOS Enrique
A 152 NORIEGA Luciano - Y 158 RIOS Enrique - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 153 BLANCO Carlos - X 159 MORENO Steven - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U1l Boy’'s Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 3 Day: 9-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 2
BRASIL 3-0 MEXICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 101 LARA Felipe - X 144 CHACON David 1 - 5/11- 4|/11- 3| - - -0 | 1-0
B 102 FUJII David - Y 143 PEREZ Eduardo 11- 2{11- 7{11- 9 - - -0 2-0
db 101 LARA Fellpe i db 144 CHACON David 11-8l11-911- 4 i i 3.0 | 3-0
102 FUJII David 143 PEREZ Eduardo
A 101 LARA Felipe - Y 143 PEREZ Eduardo - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 102 FUJII David - X 144 CHACON David - - - - -0 | 3-0
Event: U1l Boy's Team Stage: Group 3 - Round 3 Day: 9-Oct | Time: 09:00 [Table: 3
PUERTO RICO B 0-3 BRASIL B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 160 RIVERA Sebastian - X 104 OKANO Felipe 1-11) 1-11) 9- 11 - - - 0-1
B 161 CRUZ Sebastian - Y 103 YAMANE Hamilton 7-11] 4-11] 9- 11 - - - 0-2
db 160 RIVERA Sebgstlan i db 104 OKANO Fellpe' 7 -11l11-8l|8 -11l9 - 11 ) 1-3]0-3
161 CRUZ Sebastian 103 YAMANE Hamilton
A 160 RIVERA Sebastian - Y 103 YAMANE Hamilton - - - - -0 | 0-3
B 161 CRUZ Sebastian - X 104 OKANO Felipe - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 3 Day: 9-Oct | Time: 09:00 [Table: 4
PUERTO RICO C 0-3 CHILE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 162 TORRES Jeriel - X 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel | 12 - 10| 3 - 11| 6 - 11| 3 - 11 - -3 0-1
B 163 QUINONEZ Geovanni - Y 110 SALGADO Daniel 11 - 13| 8- 11|10 - 12 - - -3 1 0-2
db 162 TORRES Jeriel . i db 112 CATALAN Jesus . 7 o115 -11l 4 - 11 i i 0-3]0-3
163 QUINONEZ Geovanni 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel
A 162 TORRES Jeriel - Y 110 SALGADO Daniel - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 163 QUINONEZ Geovanni - X 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.
U1l BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 3 Day: 9-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 5
MEXICO B 3-0 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 146 LIMA llan - X 132 PEREZ Jose 11 - 9|15- 13|11 - 8 - - - 1-0
B 145 PEREZ Antonio - Y 131 PEREZ Alexander 11- 8/11- 1| 9- 11| 3-11|11- 3| 3- 2-0
db 246 LIMAllan _ dp 132 PEREZ Jose -8l -10l13. 11| - B N
145 PEREZ Antonio 131 PEREZ Alexander
A 146 LIMA llan - Y 131 PEREZ Alexander - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 145 PEREZ Antonio - X 132 PEREZ Jose - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 5 - Round 3 Day: 9-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 6
PUERTO RICO D 0-3 COSTA RICA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 165 GONZALEZ Roberto - X 125 CHAVES Gabriel 2- 11| 4 - 11|11 - 13 - - 0-3 | 0-1
B 164 RODRIGUEZ Kallel - Y 126 BARTELS Ariel 4-11| 4- 11| 7- 11 - - 0-3 | 0-2
db 165 GONZALEZ Roberto i db 125 CHAVES GaF)rleI 10-1218 -11l9 - 11 i i 0-3 ] 0-3
164 RODRIGUEZ Kallel 126 BARTELS Ariel
A 165 GONZALEZ Roberto - Y 126 BARTELS Ariel - - - - - 0-3
B 164 RODRIGUEZ Kallel - X 125 CHAVES Gabriel - - - - - 0-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Group 5 - Round 3 Day: 9-Oct | Time: 09:00 [Table: 7
COLOMBIA 3-0 ECUADOR B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 117 OTALVARO Emanuel - X 139 BALDEON Mathias 11- 3|{11- 2|11- 1 - - - 1-0
B 118 BEDOYA Sebastian - Y 137 CABRERA Alan 11- 6{11- 5/12- 10 - - - 2-0
db 117 OTALVARO Emanuel i db 139 BALDEON Mathias 18 - 16|11 - 9|13 - 11 i ) 3.0 | 3-0
119 HERNANDEZ Juan 137 CABRERA Alan
A 117 OTALVARO Emanuel - Y 137 CABRERA Alan - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 118 BEDOYA Sebastian - X 139 BALDEON Mathias - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: U1l Boy’'s Team | Stage: Main Draw - Round of 16 Day: 9-Oct | Time: 14:00 |Table: 1
MEXICO B 0-3 PERU 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 146 LIMA llan - X 150 TAKEDA Keiji 8- 1112 - 10| 8- 11| 4- 11 - -3 0-1
B 145 PEREZ Antonio - Y 151 PERALES Jose 3-11] 6- 11| 8- 11 - - -3 1 0-2
db 146 LIMA llan . - db 150 TAKEDA Keiji 6 -11l2 -11l2 - 11 i i 0-3]0-3
145 PEREZ Antonio 151 PERALES Jose
A 146 LIMA llan - Y 151 PERALES Jose - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 145 PEREZ Antonio - X 150 TAKEDA Keiji - - - - -0 | 0-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team Stage: Main Draw - Round of 16 Day: 9-Oct | Time: 14:00 [Table: 2
ECUADORB 2-3 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 137 CABRERA Alan - X 129 TEJADA Alexander 11- 9|11 - 9|11- 6 - - - 1-0
B 139 BALDEON Mathias - Y 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel 6-11/10 - 12| 7 - 11 - - - 1-1
db 137 CABRERA Alan. i db 129 TEJADA Alexander. 1-4/3-11/6 -11/11- 9|6 -11] 2-3 | 1-2
139 BALDEON Mathias 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel
A 137 CABRERA Alan - Y 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel 6-11/11- 5(11- 8[11- 7 - -1 2-2
B 139 BALDEON Mathias - X 129 TEJADA Alexander 7-11 6- 11| 2- 11 - - -3 2-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter Final Day: 9-Oct | Time: 17:00 |Table: 9
PUERTO RICO 3-2 PERU 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 158 RIOS Enrique - X 150 TAKEDA Keiji 8-11/11- 7| 6- 11|11 - 7(11- 6| 3-2 1-0
B 159 MORENO Steven - Y 151 PERALES Jose 16 - 18| 9 - 11|11 - 13 - - 0-3 1-1
db 158 RIOS Enrique - b 150 TAKEDA Keiji 1-6/9 -1111- 78 -11|5 - 11| 2-3 | 1-2
159 MORENO Steven 151 PERALES Jose
A 158 RIOS Enrique - Y 151 PERALES Jose 11- 6/ 14- 12| 3-11{11- 9 - - 2-2
B 159 MORENO Steven - X 150 TAKEDA Keiji 12 - 10| 6 - 11|11 - 7|11 - - - 3-2
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.
Ull BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
Event: U1l Boy’'s Team | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter Final Day: 9-Oct | Time: 17:00 [Table: 8
ECUADOR 1-3 COLOMBIA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 136 GONZALES Juan Martin - X 118 BEDOYA Sebastian 8- 11| 1-11/11- 3|12- 10| 6- 11| 2- 0-1
B 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris - Y 117 OTALVARO Emanuel 11- 7/10- 12{12 - 10| 6 - 11|11 - 13| 2- 0-2
b 136 GONZALES Juan Martm - b 118 BEDOYA Sebastian 14-1218 -11/11 - 811 - 9 i 3.1 | 1-2
138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris 117 OTALVARO Emanuel
A 136 GONZALES Juan Martin - Y 117 OTALVARO Emanuel 11 - 5/10- 12| 4- 11|11 - 9| 8- 11| 2-3 | 1-3
B 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris - X 118 BEDOYA Sebastian - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter Final Day: 9-Oct | Time: 17:00 |Table: 10
CHILE 0-3 BRASIL B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel - X 103 YAMANE Hamilton 2-11| 4- 11| 6- 11 - - 0-3 | 0-1
B 112 CATALAN Jesus - Y 104 OKANO Felipe 11 - 1311 - 8|11 - 9| 4- 11| 5- 11| 2-3 | 0-2
db — #N/A i db 103 YAMANE Hgmllton 6 -11l11-6l86-1117 - 11 i 1-3]0-3
- #N/A 104 OKANO Felipe
A 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel - Y 104 OKANO Felipe - - - - - 0-3
B 112 CATALAN Jesus - X 103 YAMANE Hamilton - - - - - 0-3
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter Final Day: 9-Oct | Time: 17:00 |Table: 11
BRASIL 3-0 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 101 LARA Felipe - X 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel 11 - 211 - 2|11 - - - - 1-0
B 102 FUJII David - Y 129 TEJADA Alexander 8- 11|11 - 8/ 11- 8/11- 9 - - 2-0
db 101 LARA Fellpe - b 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel 1-3|11-3]11- 6 i ) 3.0 | 3-0
102 FUJII David 129 TEJADA Alexander
A 101 LARA Felipe - Y 129 TEJADA Alexander - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 102 FUJII David - X 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: U1l Boy’'s Team | Stage: Main Draw - Semi Final Day: 10-Oct| Time: 09:00 |Table: 1
COLOMBIA 3-0 PUERTO RICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 117 OTALVARO Emanuel - X 159 MORENO Steven 11- 6/11- 8| 9- 11|11 - 7 - -1 1-0
B 118 BEDOYA Sebastian - Y 158 RIOS Enrique 9- 11| 9- 11|11 - 4|11- 5/11- 9| 3-2 | 2-0
b 117 OTALVARO Ema.nuel - b 159 MORENQ Steven 13-11111- 508 - 11111 - 8 i 3.1 3-0
118 BEDOYA Sebastian 158 RIOS Enrique
A 117 OTALVARO Emanuel - Y 158 RIOS Enrique - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 118 BEDOYA Sebastian - X 159 MORENO Steven - - - - -0 | 3-0
Event: U1l Boy's Team Stage: Main Draw - Semi Final Day: 10-Oct| Time: 09:00 [Table: 2
BRASIL 3-1 BRASIL B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 101 LARA Felipe - X 103 YAMANE Hamilton 9-1111- 13]11- 8|11- 6/ 11- 6| 3- 1-0
B 102 FUJII David - Y 104 OKANO Felipe 4-11/10- 12|11 - 4|10 - 12 - - 1-1
db 101 LARA Fellpe - db 103 YAMANE Hgmllton 7 1111 - 510 -12/11-5|11- 7| 3-2 | 2-1
102 FUJII David 104 OKANO Felipe
A 101 LARA Felipe - Y 104 OKANO Felipe 11- 9|12-10/11- 5 - - -0 | 3-1
B 102 FUJII David - X 103 YAMANE Hamilton - - - - 0-0 | 3-1
Event: U1l Boy's Team | Stage: Main Draw - Final Day: 10-Oct| Time: 14:30 |Table: O
COLOMBIA 3-2 BRASIL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 117 OTALVARO Emanuel - X 102 FUJII David 11- 9/ 3-1111- 7[11- 6 - -1 1-0
B 118 BEDOYA Sebastian - Y 101 LARA Felipe 8-11(11- 7[11- 8| 9-11|11- 6| 3-2 | 2-0
db 117 OTALVARO Emgnuel i db 102 FUJIIDav.ld 11-8/11-8|8-11/5 -11]8 - 11| 2-3 | 2-1
118 BEDOYA Sebastian 101 LARA Felipe
A 117 OTALVARO Emanuel - Y 101 LARA Felipe - 11115 - 17| 11 - 1- 7/ 5-11} 2-3 | 2-2
B 118 BEDOYA Sebastian - X 102 FUJII David - 11 4-11{11- 9|11- 7|11- 9| 3-2 | 3-2
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

Ull GIRLS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

2 teams advance from each group to the Main Draw.

Bl

Second Stage Draw 10 minutes after the last macth. Second stage matches start on 9th October at 14:00 h

@VBR - ULTM 2019

Day Time Table Match U1l GIRLS TEAM- GROUP 1 Points| Pos.
g-0ct 10:30 3 2> | |1 603 ECUADOR ECU 6 | 1
8-0ct 16:00 5 22| 2 610 MEXICO MEX 5 | 2
9-0ct 09:00 § 53 ||3 605 COLOMBIAB coLB 3| 4
4 13 PUERTO RICO PUR 4 | 3
Day Time Table Match U1l GIRLS TEAM- GROUP 2 Points| Pos.
a9 11 13
8-Oct 10:30 15 5, 1 611 PERU PER 6 1
8-0ct 16:00 3 22| |2 606 COSTARICA CRC 3| 4
o0 10 14
9-Oct 09:00 17 573 ||3 603 CHLEB CHIB 5 | 2
4 614 PUERTORICOB PURB 4 3
Day Time Table Match U1l GIRLS TEAM- GROUP 3 Points| Pos.
8-0ct 12:00 5 5 | |1 602 CHILE CHI 5 | 2
8-0ct 16:00 2 24 ||2 604 COLOMBIA coL 6 | 1
09:00 12 14
9-Oct 1539 3 >3 3 612 PERUB PER B 4 3
4 616 PUERTO RICOD PURD 3 4
Day Time Table Match U1l GIRLS TEAM- GROUP 4 Points| Pos.
g-0ct 12:00 3 23| |1 607 REPUBLICA DOMINICAI DOM 5 | 2
g-0ct 1600 [ 32 ||2 601 BRASIL BRA 6 | 1
o-0ct 10:30 2 2% || 3 609 ECUADORB ECUB 4 | 3
4 615 PUERTORICOC PURC 3 4
Ull GIRLS' TEAM - MAIN DRAW
608 ECUADOR ECU
3-0
9-Oct - 14:00h - Table 8 608 ECUADOR ECU
603 CHILE B CHI B
3-2
9-Oct - 17:00h - Table 608 ECUADOR ECU
602 CHILE CHI
9-Oct - 14:00h - Table 9 601 BRASIL BRA
3-0
601 BRASIL BRA
CHAMPION:
10-Oct - 09:00h - Table 1 [__e08 ECUADOR ECU
3-0
604 COLOMBIA COoL
3-0
9-Oct - 14:00h - Table 10 607 REPUBLICA DCDOM
607 REPUBLICA DOMINICAN DOM
9-Oct - 17:00h - Table 611 PERU PER
3-1
610 MEXICO MEX
9-Oct - 14:00h - Table 11 611 PERU PER
3-1
611 PERU PER

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.
Ull GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
Event: U11 Girl's Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 |Table: 9
COLOMBIA B 0-3 ECUADOR 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 318 RODRIGUEZ Mariana - X 334 RUBIO Anie Camila 3-11 8- 11| 8- 11 - - - 0-1
B 319 PATINO Mariana - Y 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline 1-11| 4- 11| 4- 11| - - - 0-2
db 318 RODF}IGUE; Mariana i db 334 RUBIO Anie Camlla. 6 -11l6 -11l3 - 11 i i 0-3 ] 0-3
319 PATINO Mariana 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline
A 318 RODRIGUEZ Mariana - Y 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 319 PATINO Mariana - X 334 RUBIO Anie Camila - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U11 Girl’s Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 |Table: 10
MEXICO 3-0 PUERTO RICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 345 SANCHEZ Kamila - X 359 VARGAS Adriana 11- 7| 6- 11| 9- 11|11 - 8|11- 8/ 3-2 | 1-0
B 346 LOPEZ Mabel - Y 358 DAVILA Valentina 11- 5/ 9- 11|11 - 7| 2-11|11- 8/ 3-2 | 2-0
db 345 SANCHEZ Kamila i db 359 VARGAS Adrla.na 11-9|8-11011- 3]11- 2 i 3.1 3-0
346 LOPEZ Mabel 358 DAVILA Valentina
A 345 SANCHEZ Kamila - Y 358 DAVILA Valentina - - - - - 3-0
B 346 LOPEZ Mabel - X 359 VARGAS Adriana - - - - - 3-0
Event: U1l Girl’'s Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 |Table: 11
CHILE B 0-3 PERU 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 309 ORELLANA Constanza - X 352 GRANADOS Luciana 6- 11| 5- 11| 2- 11 - - - 0-1
B 310 OYARZO Florencia - Y 350 COLQUE Jazmin 7-11| 7- 11|10 - 12 - - - 0-2
db 309 ORELLANA Con§tanza b 352 GRANADOS Lu.uana 3 -11/5 -11|7 -11 i i 0-3 | 0-3
310 OYARZO Florencia 350 COLQUE Jazmin
A 309 ORELLANA Constanza - Y 350 COLQUE Jazmin - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 310 OYARZO Florencia - X 352 GRANADOS Luciana - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U1l Girl’'s Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 |Table: 12
PUERTO RICO B 3-2 COSTA RICA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 360 CRUZ Danelys - X 325 ARAGON Valentina 11 - 6/10- 12|11 - 13/11- 8| 9- 11| 2-3 | 0-1
B 361 CRUZ Kailyn - Y 324 PADILLA Amanda 11- 6/11- 8/10- 12|11 - 6 - -1 1-1
db 360 CRUZ Da_nelys - db 325 ARAGON Valentina 11-9/11-9]11- 7 i i 3.0 | 2-1
361 CRUZ Kailyn 324 PADILLA Amanda
A 360 CRUZ Danelys - Y 324 PADILLA Amanda -11) 8- 11|11 - 6| 6- 11 - -3 | 2-2
B 361 CRUZ Kailyn - X 325 ARAGON Valentina - 1111 - 6[12- 10{11- 9| - -1 | 3-2
Event: U11 Girl’'s Team Stage: Group 3 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 [Table: 1
PERU B 1-3 CHILE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 353 AQUIJE Natzumi - X 311 OVANDO Millaray 11- 7/11- 5/11- 9 - - - 1-0
B 351 LEON Isabella - Y 308 PARRA Judith 11- 6| 4- 11| 6- 11| 6- 11 - - 1-1
db 353 AQUIJE Natzumi - db 311 OVANDO M.lllaray 7 -11l11-8|7-11l9 - 11 ) 1-3 | 1-2
351 LEON Isabella 308 PARRA Judith
A 353 AQUIJE Natzumi - Y 308 PARRA Judith 5- 11| 9- 11|11 - 13 - - -3 1-3
B 351 LEON Isabella - X 311 OVANDO Millaray - - - - 0-0 1-3
Event: U11 Girl’'s Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 [Table: 2
PUERTO RICO D 1-3 COLOMBIA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 364 CRUZ Camila - X 317 PINZON Sofia 11- 4/11- 9| 7-11{11- 2 - -1 1-0
B 365 GONZALEZ lana - Y 316 CADAVID Luciana 4- 11 6- 11| 6- 11 - - -3 1-1
db 364 CRUZ Camila - b 317 PINZON Sofla. 7 -11l11-9l3 -11l8 - 11 i 1.3 1-2
365 GONZALEZ lana 316 CADAVID Luciana
A 364 CRUZ Camila - Y 316 CADAVID Luciana 8-11| 9-11| 3- 11 - - 0-3 | 1-3
B 365 GONZALEZ lana - X 317 PINZON Sofia - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.
Ull GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
Event: U11 Girl's Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 |Table: 3
ECUADOR B 0-3 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 335 ORTIZ Nohelia - X 329 ESTRELLA Arianna 5-11(11- 8/15- 13| 6 - 11| 6 - 11| 2- 0-1
B 336 PALACIOS Alisson - Y 328 SOSA Dafne 3-11|10- 12111 - 7| 7- 11 - - 0-2
db 335 ORTIZ Nohellg i db 329 ESTRELLA Arianna 8 -11]/11-5|8 -11]/11- 6|9 -11| 2-3 | 0-3
336 PALACIOS Alisson 328 SOSA Dafne
A 335 ORTIZ Nohelia - Y 328 SOSA Dafne - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 336 PALACIOS Alisson - X 329 ESTRELLA Arianna - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U11 Girl’s Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 |Table: 4
PUERTORICOC 0-3 BRASIL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 362 ALVARADO Emely - X 301 PINCERATO Gabrielle 6- 11| 8- 11|10 - 12 - - 0-3 | 0-1
B 363 GOMEZ Lucianis - Y 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia 1-11 2-11 2-11 - - 0-3 | 0-2
db 362 ALVARADO'En?er - db 302 SARDA Mahayla . 4 -11/8 -11l11-8|8 -11 i 1-3]0-3
363 GOMEZ Lucianis 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia
A 362 ALVARADO Emely - Y 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia - - - - - 0-3
B 363 GOMEZ Lucianis - X 301 PINCERATO Gabrielle - - - - - 0-3
Event: U1l Girl’'s Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 [Table: 1
ECUADOR 3-1 MEXICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline - X 346 LOPEZ Mabel 11 - 4{11- 2|11- 9 - - - 1-0
B 334 RUBIO Anie Camila - Y 345 SANCHEZ Kamila 11- 8| 7- 11|18 - 16| 6 - 11|10 - 12| 2- 1-1
db 333 MENENDI;Z Maypelllne - b 346 LOPEZ Mabel . 1-5/11-9]11- 6 ) ) 3.0 | 2-1
334 RUBIO Anie Camila 345 SANCHEZ Kamila
A 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline - Y 345 SANCHEZ Kamila 11- 7{11- 5/11- 4 - - 3-0 | 3-1
B 334 RUBIO Anie Camila - X 346 LOPEZ Mabel - - - - 0-0 | 3-1
Event: U1l Girl’'s Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 |Table: 2
COLOMBIA B 0-3 PUERTO RICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 318 RODRIGUEZ Mariana - X 359 VARGAS Adriana 4-11 6- 11| 6- 11 - - -3 0-1
B 319 PATINO Mariana - Y 358 DAVILA Valentina 5-11| 6- 11| 8- 11 - - -3 |1 0-2
db 318 RODF}IGUEZ. Mariana i db 359 VARGAS Adrla-na 11-5/3-1117 -11]9 - 11 i 1-3]0-3
319 PATINO Mariana 358 DAVILA Valentina
A 318 RODRIGUEZ Mariana - Y 358 DAVILA Valentina - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 319 PATINO Mariana - X 359 VARGAS Adriana - - - - -0 | 0-3
Event: U11 Girl’'s Team Stage: Group 2 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 [Table: 3
COSTA RICA 0-3 PERU 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 325 ARAGON Valentina - X 352 GRANADOS Luciana 1- 8/ 9-11| 6- 11| 3- 11 - - 0-1
B 324 PADILLA Amanda - Y 350 COLQUE Jazmin 5- 11| 8- 11| 6- 11 - - - 0-2
db 325 ARAGON Valentina i db 352 GRANADOS Lu'uana 3 -11l3 -11l6 - 11 i ) 0-3|0-3
324 PADILLA Amanda 350 COLQUE Jazmin
A 325 ARAGON Valentina - Y 350 COLQUE Jazmin - - - - -0| 0-3
B 324 PADILLA Amanda - X 352 GRANADOS Luciana - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U11 Girl's Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 |Table: 4
CHILE B 3-0 PUERTO RICO B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 310 OYARZO Florencia - X 360 CRUZ Danelys 7-11111- 4|{13- 11|11 - 5 - -1]1-0
B 309 ORELLANA Constanza - Y 361 CRUZ Kailyn 11- 9|14- 12|11 - 6 - - -0 | 2-0
db 310 OYARZO Florencia - b 360 CRUZ Da.nelys 11-3/11-7011- 8 i i 3.0 | 3-0
309 ORELLANA Constanza 361 CRUZ Kailyn
A 310 OYARZO Florencia - Y 361 CRUZ Kailyn - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 309 ORELLANA Constanza - X 360 CRUZ Danelys - - - - 0-0 | 3-0

@VBR - ULTM 2019

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.
Ull GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
Event: U11 Girl's Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 |Table: 5
COLOMBIA 3-1 CHILE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 316 CADAVID Luciana - X 311 OVANDO Millaray 11- 3|11- 9|11- 7 - - - 1-0
B 317 PINZON Sofia - Y 308 PARRA Judith 11- 8/ 6-11{10- 12{11- 7| 7- 11| 2- 1-1
db 316 CADAVID LuIC|ana - db 311 OVANDO M.lllaray 11-5/12-10011- 9 i i 3.0 | 2-1
317 PINZON Sofia 308 PARRA Judith
A 316 CADAVID Luciana - Y 308 PARRA Judith 10 - 12|11 - 711 - 4| 8- 11|11- 3| 3-2 | 3-1
B 317 PINZON Sofia - X 311 OVANDO Millaray - - - - 0-0 | 3-1
Event: U11 Girl’s Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 |Table: 6
PUERTO RICO D 0-3 PERU B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 364 CRUZ Camila - X 351 LEON Isabella 6-11/11- 8| 5- 11| 6- 11 - 1-3 | 0-1
B 365 GONZALEZ lana - Y 353 AQUIJE Natzumi 11- 9/ 5-11/11- 9| 8- 11| 5- 11| 2-3 | 0-2
db 364 CRUZ Camila ) db 351 LEON Isabella . o -11l11-9|a-11l6 -11 i 1-3]0-3
365 GONZALEZ lana 353 AQUIJE Natzumi
A 364 CRUZ Camila - Y 353 AQUIJE Natzumi - - - - - 0-3
B 365 GONZALEZ lana - X 351 LEON Isabella - - - - - 0-3
Event: U1l Girl’'s Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 [Table: 7
BRASIL 3-2 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia - X 329 ESTRELLA Arianna 11- 6| 8- 11|11 - 8|12- 10 - - 1-0
B 302 SARDA Mahayla - Y 328 SOSA Dafne 11 - 7-11 7-11] 9- 11 - - 1-1
db 303 HATAK’EYAMA Julia b 329 ESTRELLA Arianna 10-12111- 7]11- 7|9 -11|8 -11| 2-3 | 1-2
302 SARDA Mahayla 328 SOSA Dafne
A 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia - Y 328 SOSA Dafne 10 - 12|11 - 4, 7-11|11- 3|11- 9 - 2-2
B 302 SARDA Mahayla - X 329 ESTRELLA Arianna 11- 7/10- 12|11 - 9[11- 9 - - 3-2
Event: U1l Girl’'s Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 |Table: 8
ECUADOR B 3-0 PUERTO RICO C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 335 ORTIZ Nohelia - X 363 GOMEZ Lucianis 11- 3|11- 9|11- 6 - - -0 1-0
B 336 PALACIOS Alisson - Y 362 ALVARADO Emely 11- 9| 11- 6|14 - 12 - - -0 2-0
db 335 ORTIZ Nohell_a i db 363 GOMEZ Lucianis 9 -11|11- 7|12 - 14|11 - 6|12 - 10| 3-2 | 3-0
336 PALACIOS Alisson 362 ALVARADO Emely
A 335 ORTIZ Nohelia - Y 362 ALVARADO Emely - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 336 PALACIOS Alisson - X 363 GOMEZ Lucianis - - - - -0 | 3-0
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

Ul13 BOYS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

2 teams advance from each group to the Main Draw
Second Stage Draw 10 minutes after the opening ceremony. Second stage matches start on 9th October at 10:30 h

Bl

@VBR - ULTM 2019

Day Time Table Match U13 BOYS TEAM - GROUP 1 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 09:00 1 1-3 1 501  BRASIL BRA 4
8-Oct 12:00 5 1-2 2 508  GUATEMALA GUA 3
8-Oct 16:00 9 23 3 513 PUERTORICOB PUR B 2
4 X BYE
Day Time Table Match U13 BOYS TEAM - GROUP 2 Points| Pos.
8-Oct  09:00 % %:i 1 509 MEXICO MEX 4 3
g-oct 12:00 5 32 2 512 PUERTORICO PUR 6 | 1
8-Oct 16:00 10 274 3 502 BRASILB BRA B 5 | 2
4 504 CHILE B CHIB 3 4
Day Time Table Match U13 BOYS TEAM - GROUP 3 Points| Pos.
8-0ct 09:00 2 273 1 510 PERU PER 5 | 2
g-oct 12:00 5 3% 2 507 REPUBLICA DOMINICAI Dom 6 | 1
16:00 12 1-4
8-Oct 17135 3 74 3 506 COSTARICA CRC 4 3
4 515 PUERTORICOD PURD 3 4
Day Time Table Match U13 BOYS TEAM - GROUP 4 Points| Pos.
g-oct 09:00 5 23 1 505 COLOMBIA coL 5 | 1
. 10 1-2
8-Oct 12:00 317 37 2 503 CHILE CHI 5 2
8-Oct 17:30 % %g 3 511 PERUB PERB 4 4
4 514 PUERTORICOC PURC 4 3
Ul3 BOYS' TEAM - MAIN DRAW
501 BRASIL BRA
3-0
9-Oct - 10:30h - Table 4 501 BRASIL BRA
510 PERU PER
3-2
9-Oct - 15:30h - Table 6 502 BRASIL B BRAB
502 BRASIL B BRAB
9-Oct - 10:30h - Table 5 502 BRASIL B BRA B
31
505 COLOMBIA coL
CHAMPION:
10-0ct-10:30h-Table1 [ 512 PUERTORICO _ PUR
30
507 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA  DOM
3-1
9-Oct - 10:30h - Table 6 507 REPUBLICA DCDOM
508 GUATEMALA GUA
9-Oct - 15:30h - Table 5 512 PUERTORICO _ PUR
31
503 CHILE CHI
9-Oct - 10:30h - Table 7 512 PUERTORICO PUR
30
512 PUERTO RICO PUR

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.
U13 BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
Event: U13 Boy's Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 1
PUERTO RICO B 1-3 BRASIL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 169 LOPEZ Yadier - X 107 ARAUJO Abimael 11 - 8/ 12- 10/ 9- 11{11- 8 - - 1-0
B 168 CENTENO Giovanni - Y 105 IIZUKA Leonardo 5-11| 5- 11| 6- 11 - - - 1-1
b 169 LOPEZ Yadlgr . - b 107 ARAUJO Abimael 10-1212 - 11l 6 - 11 i i 0-3 | 1-2
168 CENTENO Giovanni 105 1IZUKA Leonardo
A 169 LOPEZ Yadier - Y 105 IIZUKA Leonardo 7-11/11- 9|14 - 12|11 - 13| 7- 11| 2-3 | 1-3
B 168 CENTENO Giovanni - X 107 ARAUJO Abimael - - - - -0 | 1-3
Event: U13 Boy’s Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 2
BRASIL B 3-0 MEXICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 106 ANDRADE Augusto - X 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge 12 - 10{112- 5/ 9- 11 8- 11|11 - 7| 3-2 1-0
B 108 MARCHIORI Guilherme - Y 149 MORALES Santiago 11- 3| 11- 4|12- 10 - - 3-0 | 2-0
db 106 ANDRADE Augu.sto db 147 BUENROSTRO.‘Jorge 8 -11|11- 7|11 - 6|14 -16/12- 7| 3-2 | 3-0
108 MARCHIORI Guilherme 149 MORALES Santiago
A 106 ANDRADE Augusto - Y 149 MORALES Santiago - - - - - 3-0
B 108 MARCHIORI Guilherme - X 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge - - - - - 3-0
Event: U13 Boy’s Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 [Table: 3
CHILE B 0-3 PUERTO RICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 113 VILLEGAS Francisco - X 167 NIEVES Jose 11 - 4| 4-11| 8- 11| 6- 11 - - 0-1
B 114 PENA Martin - Y 166 VALENTIN Dereck 8-11| 8- 11| 2- 11| - - - 0-2
db 113 VILI:EGAS.Fran(:lsco b 167 NIEVES Jose 0 -11] 6 - 11|10 - 12 i i 0-3 ] 0-3
114 PENA Martin 166 VALENTIN Dereck
A 113 VILLEGAS Francisco - Y 166 VALENTIN Dereck - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 114 PENA Martin - X 167 NIEVES Jose - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U13 Boy’'s Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 4
COSTA RICA 0-3 PERU 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 127 MONTOYA Alejandro - X 154 VERA Gonzalo 6- 11|11 - 4|11- 13| 4- 11 - -3 0-1
B 124 AVILES Sebastian - Y 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo 7-11 5- 11| 5- 11 - - -3 1 0-2
b 127 MONTOYA AIeJ.andro - b 154 VERA Gonzalo 3 -11l9 -11l8 - 11 i i 0-3 | 0-3
124 AVILES Sebastian 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo
A 127 MONTOYA Alejandro - Y 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 124 AVILES Sebastian - X 154 VERA Gonzalo - - - - -0 | 0-3
Event: U13 Boy’s Team Stage: Group 3 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 [Table: 5
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 3-1 PUERTO RICO D 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 133 VILA Ramon - X 172 DAVILA Eliam 11 - 3|11- 6/11- 8 - - - 1-0
B 134 CABRERA Rafael - Y 173 FIGUEROA Miguel 11 - 7/11- 3| 8-11(11- 9 - - 2-0
db 133 VILA Ramon i db 172 DAVILA Ellam 11-8|8-11l9 -11]10 - 12 ) 1-3 | 2-1
134 CABRERA Rafael 173 FIGUEROA Miguel
A 133 VILA Ramon - Y 173 FIGUEROA Miguel 6-11/13- 11{11- 4[11- 9 - -1 ] 3-1
B 134 CABRERA Rafael - X 172 DAVILA Eliam - - - - -0 | 3-1
Event: U13 Boy’s Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 [Table: 6
PERU B 3-2 COLOMBIA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 156 VILLAR Julio - X 122 BOLANOS Juan 4-11/12- 10/ 11 - 8|11- 6 - -1 1-0
B 157 LAU Pablo - Y 121 YEPES Emanuel 5-11| 8- 11| 5- 11 - - -3 1 1-1
db 258 VILLAR Julio _ gp 122 BOLANOS Juan 1-9l9-11l10-1215 -11| - |1.3]1-2
157 LAU Pablo 121 YEPES Emanuel
A 156 VILLAR Julio - Y 121 YEPES Emanuel 7- 11|11 - 13|11 - 7|11 - 4|12- 10| 3-2 | 2-2
B 157 LAU Pablo - X 122 BOLANOS Juan 12-10(11- 7[11- 6| - - - 3-2
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

Ul3 BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: U13 Boy's Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 7
PUERTO RICO C 1-3 CHILE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 171 SANTIAGO Ayram - X 116 PEREA Mariano 11- 6/11- 6| 5- 11|11 - 2 - - 1-0
B 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian - Y 115 FUENTES Alvaro 5-11| 5- 11| 6- 11 - - - 1-1
db 171 SANTIAGO Ayram . - db 116 PEREA Mariano 11-13110 - 12| 5 - 11 i i 0-3 | 1-2
170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian 115 FUENTES Alvaro
A 171 SANTIAGO Ayram - Y 115 FUENTES Alvaro 10 - 12| 9- 11|14 - 1210 - 12 - 1- 1-3
B 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian - X 116 PEREA Mariano - - - - 0- 1-3
Event: U13 Boy’s Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 |Table: 5
GUATEMALA 0-3 BRASIL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 140 GATICA Ricardo - X 107 ARAUJO Abimael 5-11{11- 6/11- 8|11- 13| 9- 11| 2-3 | 0-1
B 142 CARRILLO Luis - Y 105 IIZUKA Leonardo 6-11 7- 11| 3- 11 - - 0-3 | 0-2
db 140 GATICA RicarFJO i db 107 ARAUJO Abimael 7 1l11-8l7-11l9 -1 i 1-3]0-3
142 CARRILLO Luis 105 [IZUKA Leonardo
A 140 GATICA Ricardo - Y 105 IIZUKA Leonardo - - - - - 0-3
B 142 CARRILLO Luis - X 107 ARAUJO Abimael - - - - - 0-3
Event: U13 Boy’s Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 [Table: 6
MEXICO 1-3 PUERTO RICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge - X 167 NIEVES Jose 11- 1|/11- 7| 9- 11| 8- 11|11 - 6| 3- 1-0
B 149 MORALES Santiago - Y 166 VALENTIN Dereck 5- 11| 4- 11| 2- 11 - - - 1-1
db 147 BUENROSTRO.Jorge b 167 NIEVES Jose 4 -11|5 -11]l9 - 11 i i 0-3 | 1-2
149 MORALES Santiago 166 VALENTIN Dereck
A 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge - Y 166 VALENTIN Dereck 12 - 14] 8- 11|12 - 10| 9- 11 - 1-3 1-3
B 149 MORALES Santiago - X 167 NIEVES Jose - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
Event: U13 Boy’'s Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 |Table: 7
BRASIL B 3-0 CHILE B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 106 ANDRADE Augusto - X 114 PENA Martin 7-11|11- 4|11- 5/ 7-11]11- 6| 3-2 | 1-0
B 108 MARCHIORI Guilherme - Y 113 VILLEGAS Francisco 1- 8|11- 7/11- 3 - - -0 | 2-0
db 108 ANDRADE Auggsto o gp M4 PENA Martin _ - 7l11-6l11- 9 ) ) 3.0 3-0
108 MARCHIORI Guilherme 113 VILLEGAS Francisco
A 106 ANDRADE Augusto - Y 113 VILLEGAS Francisco - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 108 MARCHIORI Guilherme - X 114 PENA Martin - - - - -0 | 3-0
Event: U13 Boy’s Team Stage: Group 3 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 [Table: 8
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 3-0 PERU 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 133 VILA Ramon - X 154 VERA Gonzalo 11 - 5|12 - 10| 11 - - - - 1-0
B 134 CABRERA Rafael - Y 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo 10- 12| 1-11{11- 8{11- 9| 11- 9| 3- 2-0
db 133 VILA Ramon i db 154 VERA Gonzalo 9 - 11011 - 9l11- 7|11 - 4 ) 3.1 ] 3-0
134 CABRERA Rafael 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo
A 133 VILA Ramon - Y 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo - - - - -0 | 3-0
B 134 CABRERA Rafael - X 154 VERA Gonzalo - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: U13 Boy’s Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 [Table: 9
COSTA RICA 3-0 PUERTO RICO D 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 127 MONTOYA Alejandro - X 172 DAVILA Eliam 11 - 8/ 15- 17| 3-11{11- 6/11- 9/ 3-2 | 1-0
B 124 AVILES Sebastian - Y 173 FIGUEROA Miguel 10 - 12| 12 - 14|11 - 8|11- 9|11- 8/ 3-2 | 2-0
db 127 MONTOYA Alej.andro - db 172 DAVILA Ellam 7 .14 -11/11-3|11-2|12- 9] 3-2 | 3-0
124 AVILES Sebastian 173 FIGUEROA Miguel
A 127 MONTOYA Alejandro - Y 173 FIGUEROA Miguel - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 124 AVILES Sebastian - X 172 DAVILA Eliam - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.
U1l3 BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
Event: U13 Boy's Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 |Table: 10
COLOMBIA 3-2 CHILE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 123 OHLGISSER Samuel - X 116 PEREA Mariano 7-11 8- 11| 4- 11 - - - 0-1
B 121 YEPES Emanuel - Y 115 FUENTES Alvaro 9-11(13- 11| 9- 11|11 - 3|13 - 11| 3- 1-1
db 123 OHLGISSER Samuel i db 116 PEREA Mariano 6 -11111 - 911 - 8l11 - 8 i 3.1 | 2.1
121 YEPES Emanuel 115 FUENTES Alvaro
A 123 OHLGISSER Samuel - Y 115 FUENTES Alvaro 7-11/11- 7{10- 12| 5- 11 - 1- 2-2
B 121 YEPES Emanuel - X 116 PEREA Mariano 11- 0{11- 6/11- 2 - - 3- 3-2
Event: U13 Boy’s Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 |Table: 11
PERU B 1-3 PUERTORICO C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 156 VILLAR Julio - X 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian |11 - 4/11- 6/11- 5 - - 3-0 1-0
B 157 LAU Pablo - Y 171 SANTIAGO Ayram 9- 11| 3- 11| 4- 11 - - 0-3 | 1-1
db 156 VILLAR Julio i db 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian 8 -11/11- 9|9 -11l11- 7|6 -11] 2-3 | 1-2
157 LAU Pablo 171 SANTIAGO Ayram
A 156 VILLAR Julio - Y 171 SANTIAGO Ayram 10- 12| 7- 11| 6- 11 - - - 1-3
B 157 LAU Pablo - X 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian - - - - - 1-3
Event: U13 Boy’s Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 [Table: 9
GUATEMALA 3-0 PUERTO RICO B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 142 CARRILLO Luis - X 168 CENTENO Giovanni 7-11/11- 7(11- 9|12 - 10 - - 1-0
B 140 GATICA Ricardo - Y 169 LOPEZ Yadier 12 - 10| 11 - 3-11(11- 9 - - 2-0
db 142 CARRILLOILU|S i db 168 CENTENO Qlovannl 1-4/5-11|11-8|8 -11]/11- 6| 3-2 | 3-0
141 ANTON Luis 169 LOPEZ Yadier
A 142 CARRILLO Luis - Y 169 LOPEZ Yadier - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 140 GATICA Ricardo - X 168 CENTENO Giovanni - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: U13 Boy’'s Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 |Table: 10
MEXICO 3-1 CHILE B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge - X 114 PENA Martin 11 - 5|11 - 5|12 - 10 - - 3-0| 1-0
B 149 MORALES Santiago - Y 113 VILLEGAS Francisco 5- 11| 7- 11|11 - 13 - - 0-3|1-1
db 147 BUENROSTRO.Jorge - b 114 PENA Martin _ 12 -10 7 - 11015 - 13]13 - 11 ) 3.1 2-1
149 MORALES Santiago 113 VILLEGAS Francisco
A 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge - Y 113 VILLEGAS Francisco 11- 4|{11- 5/ 5-11|11- 7 - - 3-1
B 149 MORALES Santiago - X 114 PENA Martin - - - - - 3-1
Event: U13 Boy’s Team Stage: Group 2 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 |Table: 11
PUERTO RICO 3-1 BRASIL B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 166 VALENTIN Dereck - X 108 MARCHIORI Guilherme 12 - 10{11 - 6/11- 9 - - - 1-0
B 167 NIEVES Jose - Y 106 ANDRADE Augusto 1 - 8|11 - 5|12- 14| 7 - 11| 4- 11| 2- 1-1
db 166 VALENTIN Dereck i db 108 MARCHIORI Guilherme 11-5|11-6l11- 5 i ) 3.0 | 2-1
167 NIEVES Jose 106 ANDRADE Augusto
A 166 VALENTIN Dereck - Y 106 ANDRADE Augusto 11- 7/12-10(11- 9 - - -0 | 3-1
B 167 NIEVES Jose - X 108 MARCHIORI Guilherme - - - - 0-0 | 3-1
Event: U13 Boy’s Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 16:00 |Table: 12
PUERTO RICO D 0-3 PERU 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 173 FIGUEROA Miguel - X 154 VERA Gonzalo 5-11| 7- 11| 9- 11 - - -3 0-1
B 172 DAVILA Eliam - Y 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo 6-11/11- 7| 4- 11| 9- 11 - -3 0-2
db 173 FIGUEROA Miguel - b 154 VERA Gonzalo 8 -11l9 -11l9 - 11 i i 0-3 | 0-3
172 DAVILA Eliam 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo
A 173 FIGUEROA Miguel - Y 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 172 DAVILA Eliam - X 154 VERA Gonzalo - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

Ul3 BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: U13 Boy's Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 17:30 |Table: 3
COSTA RICA 0-3 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 127 MONTOYA Alejandro - X 134 CABRERA Rafael 4-11| 7-11] 5- 11 - - - 0-1
B 124 AVILES Sebastian - Y 133 VILA Ramon 10 - 12|10 - 12| 8 - 11 - - - 0-2
db 127 MONTOYA Alej.andro - db 134 CABRERA Rafael 11-8l4-1117-113 -11 i 1-3]0-3
124 AVILES Sebastian 133 VILA Ramon
A 127 MONTOYA Alejandro - Y 133 VILA Ramon - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 124 AVILES Sebastian - X 134 CABRERA Rafael - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U13 Boy’s Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 17:30 |Table: 1
COLOMBIA 3-0 PUERTORICO C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 121 YEPES Emanuel - X 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian |11 - 3/11- 5/11- 8 - - -0 1-0
B 123 OHLGISSER Samuel - Y 171 SANTIAGO Ayram 11- 9/ 11-13/11- 6{11- O - -1 2-0
db 121 YEPES Emanuel i db 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian 1-7011-7011- 4 i i 3.0 | 3-0
123 OHLGISSER Samuel 171 SANTIAGO Ayram
A 121 YEPES Emanuel - Y 171 SANTIAGO Ayram - - - - - 3-0
B 123 OHLGISSER Samuel - X 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian - - - - - 3-0
Event: U13 Boy’s Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 17:30 [Table: 2
CHILE 3-1 PERU B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 115 FUENTES Alvaro - X 157 LAU Pablo 11- 5/11- 7|11 2 - - - 1-0
B 116 PEREA Mariano - Y 156 VILLAR Julio 7-11|10- 12| 4- 11 - - - 1-1
db 115 FUENTES Alvaro i db 157 LAU Pablo. 4 1111 -5|11- 7|8 -11/11- 8| 3-2 | 2-1
116 PEREA Mariano 156 VILLAR Julio
A 115 FUENTES Alvaro - Y 156 VILLAR Julio 14 - 12/11 - 8 8- 11| 5- 11|11 - 3-2 | 3-1
B 116 PEREA Mariano - X 157 LAU Pablo - - - - 0-0 | 3-1
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Second Stage Draw 10 minutes after the opening ceremony. Second stage matches start on 9th October at 10:30 h

UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano Ul11 & U13 %

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM_

U13 GIRLS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

2 teams advance from each group to the Main Draw

Day Time Table Match U13 GIRLS TEAM - GROUP 1 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 09:00 8 1-3 1 715 PUERTORICO PUR 4 1
8-Oct 14:30 1 1-2 2 701 BRASIL BRA 3
8-Oct 17:30 4 2-3 3 708 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA DOM 2 3

4 x  BYE 0

Day Time Table Match U13 GIRLS TEAM - GROUP 2 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 09:00 9 1-3 1 703 CHILE CHI 4 1
8-Oct 12:00 12 1-2 2 709  ECUADOR ECU 3
8-Oct 17:30 5 2-3 3 707 COSTARICA CRC 2 3

4 x  BYE 0

Day Time Table Match U13 GIRLS TEAM - GROUP 3 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 09:00 10 1-3 1 705  COLOMBIA COoL 4 1
8-Oct 14:30 2 1-2 2 704  CHILE B CHI B 3
8-Oct 17:30 6 2-3 3 717 PUERTORICOC PUR(Q 2 3

4 x  BYE 0

Day Time Table Match U13 GIRLS TEAM - GROUP 4 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 09:00 11  1-3 1 711 MEXICO MEX 4 1
8-Oct 14:30 3 1-2 2 706  COLOMBIA B COLB 3
8-Oct 17:30 7 2-3 3 718 PUERTORICOD PUR O 2 3

4 x  BYE 0

Day Time Table Match U13 GIRLS TEAM - GROUP 5 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 09:00 12 1-3 1 713 PERU PER 3 2
8-Oct 14:30 4 1-2 2 716 PUERTO RICO B PUR B 4
8-Oct 17:30 8 2-3 3 710 ECUADOR B ECU B 2 3

4 x  BYE 0

Day Time Table Match U13 GIRLS TEAM - GROUP 6 Points| Pos.
8-Oct 10:30 1 1-3 1 712 GUATEMALA GUA 4 1
8-Oct 14:30 5 1-2 2 714  PERU B PER B 3
8-Oct 17:30 9 2-3 3 702 BRASILB BRA B 2 3

4 x  BYE 0
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

U1l3 GIRLS' TEAM - MAIN DRAW

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

715 PUERTO RICO PUR
715 PUERTORICO PUR
BYE 0
3-1
9-0ct - 15:30h - Table 1 715 PUERTO RICO PUR
706 COLOMBIA B OoLB
9-Oct - 10:30h - Table 7 712 GUATEMALA GUA
3-0
712 GUATEMALA GUA
3-0
10-Oct - 10:30h - Table 715 PUERTORICO PUR
709 ECUADOR ECU
3-2
9-Oct - 10:30h - Table 8 709 ECUADOR ECU
713 PERU PER
9-Oct - 15:30h - Table 4 705 COLOMBIA COL
3-2
BYE 0
705 COLOMBIA COL
705 COLOMBIA COL CHAMPION:
10-Oct - 16:00h - Table 1 715 PUERTORICO PUR
3-1
711 MEXICO MEX
711 MEXICO MEX
BYE 0
3-2
9-0ct - 15:30h - Table 2 716 PUERTO RICO B PUR B
704 CHILE B CHIB
9-Oct - 10:30h - Table 9 716 PUERTORICOB PURB
3-0
716 PUERTO RICO B UR B
10-Oct - 10:30h - Table 703 CHILE CHI
3-0
701 BRASIL BRA
3-0
9-0ct - 10:30h - Table 10 701 BRASIL BRA
714 PERU B ER B
9-Oct - 15:30h - Table 10 703 CHILE CHI
3-2
BYE 0
703 CHILE CHI
703 CHILE CHI
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

Ul3 GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 8
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 0-3 PUERTO RICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 331 MUNOZ Shary - X 367 LEON Edmarie 11- 7| 9- 11| 3- 11| 5- 11 - - 0-1
B 332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis - Y 366 MELENDEZ Krystal 2-11| 1- 11 5- 11 - - - 0-2
db 331 MUNOZ Shary - . - db 367 LEON Edmarie 1 -11110-12111-615 - 11 i 1-3]0-3
332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis 366 MELENDEZ Krystal
A 331 MUNOZ Shary - Y 366 MELENDEZ Krystal - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis - X 367 LEON Edmarie - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 9
CHILE 3-0 COSTA RICA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 312 MESAS Constanza - X 327 DIAZ Jimena 11 - 8{11- 3|11- 2 - - 3-0| 1-0
B 313 PEREZ Sofia - Y 326 PEREZ Sofia 11 - 4/11- 8|11- 8 - - 3-0 | 2-0
db 312 MESAS Cohstanza ) db 327 DIAZ Jlmen,a 11-79 -11/11- 8l11- 3 ) 3.1 3-0
313 PEREZ Sofia 326 PEREZ Sofia
A 312 MESAS Constanza - Y 326 PEREZ Sofia - - - - - 3-0
B 313 PEREZ Sofia - X 327 DIAZ Jimena - - - - - 3-0
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 10
COLOMBIA 3-0 PUERTO RICO C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 320 ISAZA Ana - X 371 RODRIGUEZ Liara 1 - 7/ 9-11|11- 7[(11- 7 - - 1-0
B 321 RUIZ Mariana - Y 370 AVILA Gilianie 11- 4| 7-11|11- 9| 6- 11|11 - 8| 3- 2-0
db 320 ISAZA An.a b 371 RODRIG.L%EZ. Liara 1-711-3|11- 86 i i 3.0 ] 3-0
321 RUIZ Mariana 370 AVILA Gilianie
A 320 ISAZA Ana - Y 370 AVILA Gilianie - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 321 RUIZ Mariana - X 371 RODRIGUEZ Liara - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 11
PUERTO RICO D 0-3 MEXICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 373 RODRIGUEZ Alondra - X 348 FIGUEROA Ximena 7-11| 7-11]12- 10| 5- 11 - -3 0-1
B 372 VARGAS Gabriela - Y 347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia 9-11] 4-11 9- 11 - - -3 1 0-2
db 373 RODRIGUEZ Alondra i db 348 FIGUEROA Ximena 7 -1ls -11ls - 11 i i 0-3]0-3
372 VARGAS Gabriela 347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia
A 373 RODRIGUEZ Alondra - Y 347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 372 VARGAS Gabriela - X 348 FIGUEROA Ximena - - - - -0 | 0-3
Event: U13 Girls’s Team Stage: Group 5 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 09:00 |Table: 12
PERU 3-1 ECUADOR B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 354 ZEA Valentina - X 340 ANCHUNDIA Keymi 11 - 2|13 - 11|11 - - - - 1-0
B 355 MENDOZA Karla - Y 339 OLAYA Fiorella 11 - 6|11 - 9|11 - - - - 2-0
db 354 ZEA Valentina - db 340 ANCHUN.DIA Keymi 9 -11|11-8|11-5|8 -11]8 - 11| 2-3 | 2-1
355 MENDOZA Karla 339 OLAYA Fiorella
A 354 ZEA Valentina - Y 339 OLAYA Fiorella 11- 5/ 5-11|11- 811- 9 - -1 ] 3-1
B 355 MENDOZA Karla - X 340 ANCHUNDIA Keymi - - - - -0 | 3-1
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 6 - Round 1 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 10:30 [Table: 1
GUATEMALA 3-0 BRASIL B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 342 CUX Jenny - X 307 SHIRAY Karina 8-11| 8- 11|11 - 6/11- 7|11- 4| 3-2 | 1-0
B 343 GARCIA Kimberly - Y 306 FUJII Gabriella 11- 9| 9-11| 7-11{13- 11{13- 11| 3-2 | 2-0
db 342 CUXJennY i db 307 SHIRAY Kgrlna 9 -11/3 - 11|11 - 3|11-9/11- 9| 3-2 | 3-0
343 GARCIA Kimberly 306 FUJII Gabriella
A 342 CUX Jenny - Y 306 FUJII Gabriella - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 343 GARCIA Kimberly - X 307 SHIRAY Karina - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019

Ul3 GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 |Table: 1
PUERTO RICO 3-1 BRASIL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 366 MELENDEZ Krystal - X 305 MIYABARA Sabrina 12 - 14| 7 - 11|11 - 8|10 - 12 - - 0-1
B 367 LEON Edmarie - Y 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz 11- 3|11- 5/ 6- 11| 3 - 11|15- 13| 3- 1-1
db 366 MELENDEZ }-<rystal - db 305 MIYABARA Sabrlne.t 11-6/10-12/13-15/11- 6|11 - 8| 3-2 | 2-1
367 LEON Edmarie 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz
A 366 MELENDEZ Krystal - Y 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz 1 - 7/11- 7| 7-11|11- 7 - -1 3-1
B 367 LEON Edmarie - X 305 MIYABARA Sabrina - - - - -0 | 3-1
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 12:00 |Table: 12
ECUADOR 1-3 CHILE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 337 BORJA Maria Jose - X 313 PEREZ Sofia 1- 7| 8-11|11- 911- 7 - -1 1 1-0
B 338 ARELLANO Angelica - Y 312 MESAS Constanza 11- 7/10- 12| 3- 11| 6- 11 - -3 1 1-1
db 337 BORJA Maria Jose i db 313 PEREZ Sofia 10-12|9 -11]18 - 20 i i 0-3 | 1-2
338 ARELLANO Angelica 312 MESAS Constanza
A 337 BORJA Maria Jose - Y 312 MESAS Constanza 3-11(11- 6| 4- 11| 1- 11 - - 1-3
B 338 ARELLANO Angelica - X 313 PEREZ Sofia - - - - - 1-3
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 [Table: 2
CHILE B 1-3 COLOMBIA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 314 BAHAMONDE Consuelo - X 320 ISAZA Ana 4 - 1112 - 14|11 - 5/ 11 - 9|12 - 10| 3- 1-0
B 315 GONZALEZ Constanza - Y 321 RUIZ Mariana 4-11| 8- 11| 6- 11 - - - 1-1
db 314 BAHAMONDE Consuelo i db 320 ISAZA Ana 7 11l 7 -11l10 - 12 ) ) 0-3 | 1-2
315 GONZALEZ Constanza 321 RUIZ Mariana
A 314 BAHAMONDE Consuelo - Y 321 RUIZ Mariana 11- 7| 4- 11| 3- 11| 6 - 11 - 1-3 1-3
B 315 GONZALEZ Constanza - X 320 ISAZA Ana - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 |Table: 3
MEXICO 3-0 COLOMBIA B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia - X 323 RESTREPO Mariana 1-11|/11- 9| 8- 11/11- 4|11- 8/ 3-2 | 1-0
B 348 FIGUEROA Ximena - Y 322 LADINO Catalina 11- 7{11- 5/11- 6 - - -0 2-0
b 347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia - b 323 RESTREPO Mariana 1-6l11-8l11- 7 i i 3.0 | 3-0
348 FIGUEROA Ximena 322 LADINO Catalina
A 347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia - Y 322 LADINO Catalina - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 348 FIGUEROA Ximena - X 323 RESTREPO Mariana - - - - -0 | 3-0
Event: U13 Girls’s Team Stage: Group 5 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 [Table: 4
PERU 1-3 PUERTO RICO B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 354 ZEA Valentina - X 369 CORTES Aurora 11- 5{11- 7/11- 3 - - - 1-0
B 355 MENDOZA Karla - Y 368 MEDINA Alahia 6- 11| 5- 11| 4- 11 - - - 1-1
db 354 ZEA Valentina i db 369 CORTES Aurgra 10-12|9 -11l8 - 11 ) ) 0-3 | 1-2
355 MENDOZA Karla 368 MEDINA Alahia
A 354 ZEA Valentina - Y 368 MEDINA Alahia 8- 11| 9- 11| 9- 11 - - -3 1-3
B 355 MENDOZA Karla - X 369 CORTES Aurora - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 6 - Round 2 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 14:30 [Table: 5
GUATEMALA 3-0 PERU B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 342 CUX Jenny - X 357 VELA Carla 6-11/12-10{11 - 3|11- 7 - -1 1-0
B 343 GARCIA Kimberly - Y 356 LAZON Valentina 1- 9/11- 7/13- 11 - - -0 | 2-0
db 342 CUX Jenn)./ - b 357 VELA Carla - 11-3/11-8l11- 9 i i 3.0 | 3-0
343 GARCIA Kimberly 356 LAZON Valentina
A 342 CUX Jenny - Y 356 LAZON Valentina - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 343 GARCIA Kimberly - X 357 VELA Carla - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.
U13 GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 17:30 |Table: 4
BRASIL 3-1 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz - X 332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis 11 - 3|11- 4|/11- 6 - - - 1-0
B 305 MIYABARA Sabrina - Y 331 MUNOZ Shary 11 - 13|12 - 10| 7 - 11| 7 - 11 - - 1-1
db 304 KANASHIRO Bee.ltnz i db 332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis 11-7/11-5l13-11]86 - 11 i 3.1 | 2.1
305 MIYABARA Sabrina 331 MUNOZ Shary
A 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz - Y 331 MUNOZ Shary 13- 11|11 - 4| 7-11|11- 13|11 - 8| 3-2 | 3-1
B 305 MIYABARA Sabrina - X 332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis - - - - 0-0 | 3-1
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 2 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 17:30 |Table: 5
ECUADOR 3-0 COSTA RICA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 337 BORJA Maria Jose - X 327 DIAZ Jimena 11 - 4{11- 6|/11- 7 - - -0 | 1-0
B 338 ARELLANO Angelica - Y 326 PEREZ Sofia 11- 9| 11- 5/10- 1211- 7 - -1 2-0
db 337 BORJA Maria Josg ) db 327 DIAZ Jlmen,a 1-611- 2013 - 11 ) ) 3.0 | 3-0
338 ARELLANO Angelica 326 PEREZ Sofia
A 337 BORJA Maria Jose - Y 326 PEREZ Sofia - - - - - 3-0
B 338 ARELLANO Angelica - X 327 DIAZ Jimena - - - - - 3-0
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 3 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 17:30 [Table: 6
PUERTORICO C 2-3 CHILE B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 370 AVILA Gilianie - X 315 GONZALEZ Constanza 12 - 10{ 11 - 9|12 - 10 - - - 1-0
B 371 RODRIGUEZ Liara - Y 314 BAHAMONDE Consuelo 6 - 11| 11 - 6- 11|11 - 9| 8- 11| 2- 1-1
db 370 AVILA G|I|an|e. i db 315 GONZALEZ Constanza 11-9|11-5|6 -11]11 - 4 ) 3.1 2-1
371 RODRIGUEZ Liara 314 BAHAMONDE Consuelo
A 370 AVILA Gilianie - Y 314 BAHAMONDE Consuelo |11 - 6{10- 12| 8- 11|11 - 6| 9- 11| 2-3 2-2
B 371 RODRIGUEZ Liara - X 315 GONZALEZ Constanza 7-11|15- 13|10 - 12|11 - 6| 4- 11| 2-3 | 2-3
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 4 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 17:30 |Table: 7
PUERTO RICO D 0-3 COLOMBIA B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 372 VARGAS Gabriela - X 322 LADINO Catalina 5- 11| 9-11{11- 9| 4- 11 - -3 0-1
B 373 RODRIGUEZ Alondra - Y 323 RESTREPO Mariana 6- 11| 5- 11| 6 - 11 - - -3 0-2
b 372 VARGAS Gabriela i db 322 LADINO Catallna. 5 o115 -11l9 - 11 i i 0-3 | 0-3
373 RODRIGUEZ Alondra 323 RESTREPO Mariana
A 372 VARGAS Gabriela - Y 323 RESTREPO Mariana - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 373 RODRIGUEZ Alondra - X 322 LADINO Catalina - - - - -0 0-3
Event: U13 Girls’s Team Stage: Group 5 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 17:30 [Table: 8
PUERTO RICOB 3-2 ECUADOR B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 368 MEDINA Alahia - X 340 ANCHUNDIA Keymi 11- 6/11- 6| 8-11/11- 9 - - 1-0
B 369 CORTES Aurora - Y 339 OLAYA Fiorella 7-11) 7- 11| 8- 11 - - - 1-1
db 368 MEDINA Alahia - b 340 ANCHUN.DIA Keymi 6 -1116 - 18| 9 - 11 i i 0-3 | 1-2
369 CORTES Aurora 339 OLAYA Fiorella
A 368 MEDINA Alahia - Y 339 OLAYA Fiorella 11- 5/ 7-11|/11- 6[11- 3 - - 2-2
B 369 CORTES Aurora - X 340 ANCHUNDIA Keymi 11 - 8|11 - 8| 4- 11|12 - 10 - - 3-2
Event: U13 Girls’s Team | Stage: Group 6 - Round 3 Day: 8-Oct | Time: 17:30 [Table: 9
PERU B 3-1 BRASIL B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 356 LAZON Valentina - X 306 FUJII Gabriella 8-11|13- 11|14 - 12| 7-11/11- 8/ 3-2 | 1-0
B 357 VELA Carla - Y 307 SHIRAY Karina 11- 5/ 6- 11| 5- 11| 1- 11 - 1-3 | 1-1
db 356 LAZON Valentina i db 306 FUJII Gabrle.lla 13-11112 - 10/11 - 6 i i 3.0 | 2-1
357 VELA Carla 307 SHIRAY Karina
A 356 LAZON Valentina - Y 307 SHIRAY Karina 7- 11114 - 12|14 - 12|11 - 6 - - 3-1
B 357 VELA Carla - X 306 FUJII Gabriella - - - - - 3-1

@VBR - ULTM 2019

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
? Campeonato Latinoamericano Ul11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

-1 d
117 OTALVARO Emanuel
316 CADAVID Luciana

11-Oct- 17:45h T

101 LARA Feline :
3-1(10.7.-12.3)

COL!
coL

BRA

3-1(9.-7.6.4)
T01 LARA Felibe BRA|

303 HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA|

) | 101 LARA Fellbe :BRA
11-0ct-18:45hT1 | 303 HATAKEYAMAJulia  BRA
3-0 (5.5.6)

U11 MIXED DOUBLES
1 136 GONZALES Juan Martin ECU
333 MENENDEZ i C
10-Oct- 18:50 hT 1 136 GONZALES Juan Mar ECU
126 BARTELS Ariel CRC| 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline ECU
135 ARAGON Valentin: R -1 -
10-Oct- 19:40hT 8 117 OTALVARO Emanuel  COL|
3 112 CATALAN Jesus CHI 316 CADAVID Luciana coL
311 OVANDO Millarav CHI| 117 OTALVARO Emanuel COL
10-Oct - 18:50h T 2 316 CADAVID Luciana coL|
117 OTALVARO Emanuel coL 3-1(9.4.8.7
4 _316 CADAVID Luciana CcoL|
11-Oct-16:45hT 4
5 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel DOM
329 ESTRELLA Arianna Dom - 212, -
10-Oct - 18:50h T 3 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel DOM
153 BLANCO Carlos PER| 329 ESTRELLA Arianna DOM
6 _353 AQUUE Natzumi PER| 143 PEREZ Eduardo MEX
10-Oct- 19:40h T 7 45 SANCHEZ Kamil. M
7 162 TORRES Jeriel PUR 3-2(9.-13.4.-5.4)
362 ALVARADO Emelv PUR| 143 PEREZ Eduardo MEX
10-Oct - 18:50h T 4 45 SANCHEZ Kamil MEX
143 PEREZ Eduardo MEX
8 _345 SANCHEZ Kamila MEX
9 158 RIOS Enriaue PUR
358 DAVILA Valentina
10-Oct - 18:50hT5 158 RIOS Enriaue PUR
132 PEREZ Jose DOM| 358 DAVILA Valentina PUR
10 _330 HERNANDEZ L arimar DOM -0(4
10-Oct - 19:40h T 6 101 LARA Felipe BRA|
11 139 BALDEON Mathias ECU 303 HATAKEYAMAJulia ~ BRA
336 PALACIOS Alisson ECU[ 101 LARA Feline BRA
10-Oct - 18:50h T 6 HATAKEYAMA Juli: BRA
101 LARA Feline BRA| 3-0(5.6.2)
12 _303 HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA
11-Oct-16:45h T 1
13 110 SALGADO Daniel CHI
309 ORELLANA Constanza CHI
10-Oct - 18:50hT 7 159 MORENO Steven PUR
159 MORENO Steven PUR| 359 VARGAS Adriana PUR
14 _359 VARGAS Adriana PUR 159 MORENO Steven PUR
10-Oct - 19:40h T 5 i
15 119 HERNANDEZ Juan COL 3-11(9.7.-8.5)
318 RODRIGUEZ Mariana COL| 151 PERALES Jose PER
10-Oct - 18:50h T 8 1 LFON Isabell PER|
151 PERALES Jose PER
1 LEONI:
17 129 TEJADA Alexander DOM
328 SOSA Dafne Dom
10-Oct - 18:50h T 9 129 TEJADA Alexander DOM
163 OQUINONEZ Geovanni PUR| 328 SOSA Dafne DOmM
MEZ Luciani P -0 (7.7
10-Oct - 19:40h T 4 102 FUJII David BRA|
19 102 FUJII David BRA 302 SARDA Mahavla BRA
302 SARDA Mahavla BRA| 102 FUJIl David BRA
10-Oct - 18:25h T 12 | 302 SARDAMahavia  BRA|
152 NORIEGA Luciano PER 3-0(8.7.7
11-Oct- 16:45h T2
21 125 CHAVES Gabriel CRC
324 PADILLA Amanda CRC
10-Oct - 18:25h T 11 125 CHAVES Gabriel CRC
120 GUERRA Freiden COL| 324 PADILLA Amanda CRC
i 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris  ECU
10-Oct- 19:40h T3 i
23 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris ECU 3-0 (12.9.8)
335 ORTIZ Nohelia ECU| 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris ECU
10-Oct - 18:25h T 10 RTIZ Noheli E
. 161 CRUZ Sebastian
25 118 BEDOYA Sebastian COL
317 PINZON Sofia Cl
10-Oct - 18:25h T 9 118 BEDOYA Sebastian COL
5 165 GONZALEZ Roberto PUR| 317 PINZON Sofia CoL
10-Oct - 19:40h T 2 118 BEDOYA Sebastian ~ COL
27 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel CHI 317 PINZON Sofia coL
310 OYARZO Florencia CHI| 111 MANOQUEPILLAN Gab CHI
10-Oct - 18:25hT 8 10 _OYARZO Florenci HI|
144 CHACON David MEX 3-2(-9.9.6.-10.9)
11-Oct- 16:45h T3
29 137 CABRERA Alan ECU
334 RUBIO Anie Camila ECU 3-0(7.10.3
10-Oct - 18:25h T 7 137 CABRERA Alan ECU
160 RIVERA Sebastian PUR| 334 RUBIO Anie Camila ECU
i 137 CABRERA Alan ECU
10-Oct - 19:40h T 1 334 RUBIO Anie Camila ___ECU
31 103 YAMANE Hamilton BRA 3-2(8.11.-6.-5.8)
301 PINCERATO Gabrielle BRA| 150 TAKEDA Keiii PER
10-Oct - 18:25h T 6 Zmin PER
150 TAKEDA Kesiii PER
32 _350 COLOUE Jazmin PER|
OUALIFICATION
33 126 BARTELS Ariel CRC
325 ARAGON Valentina CRC| 126 BARTELS Ariel CRC
10-Oct - 18:00h T 1 135 ARAGON Valentin: R 2
164 RODRIGUEZ Kallel PUR

@VBR - ULTM 2019

3-1(6.-6.8.2)
102 FUJII David
302 SARDA Mahavla

11-Oct- 17:45h T

137 CABRERA Alan
334 RUBIO Anie Camila
3-1(7.6.5.7)

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours

BRA
BRA

ECU
ECU

102 FUJII David
3-1(10.-9.3.13)

BRA|




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
%’%6 Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13 %
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FETM.

U11 GIRLS' DOUBLES

['333 MENENDEZ Mavbell ECU
334 RUBIO Anie Camila ECU

| 3-0(6.3.6
12-Oct - 14:30hT 1 333 MENENDEZ Mavbellin ECU
334 RUBIO Anie Camila  ECU

o 319 PATINO Mariana coL
318 RODRIGUEZ Marian: coL|
| __3-0(7.6.7)
12-Oct- 15:30hT9 333 MENENDEZ Mavbelline ECU
334 RUBIO Anie Camila ECU
3 311 OVANDO Millarav CHI
308 PARRA Judith CHI
311 OVANDO Millarav CHI
12-Oct - 14:30h T2 i
3-01(6.8.6)
4 360 CRUZDanelvs
361 CRUZ Kailyn
3-0(8.9.4
12-Oct- 16:30h T2 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA
302 SARDA Mahavla BRA
5 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA
302 SARDA Mahavla BRA
3-0(7.3.4)
12-Oct - 14:30h T3 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia  BRA
A 302 SARDA Mahavla BRA
6 325 ARAGON Valentina CRC
324 PADILLA Amanda CRC|
303 HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA
12-Oct- 15:30h T 10
3-0(7.8.8)
7 362 ALVARADO Emely PUR
363 GOMEZ Lucianis PUR
350 COLOUE Jazmin PER
12-Oct - 14:30h T4 i
g 350 COLOUE Jazmin PER
2_GRANADOS Lucian PER|
CHAMPION
12-Oct- 17:30h T 1 301; HATAKEYAMA Julia gx
3-1(-7.5.9.7)
346 LOPEZ Mabel MEX
345 SANCHEZ Kamila MEX
3-2(-9.-3.5.9.7)
12-Oct - 14:30h T5 346 LOPEZ Mabel MEX
345 SANCHEZ Kamila MEX
10 316 CADAVID Luciana COL
317 PINZON Sofia coLj
3-1(-7.3.7.4)
12-Oct- 15:30h T 11 346 LOPEZ Mabel MEX
345 SANCHEZ Kamila MEX
11 335 ORTIZNohelia ECU
336 PALACIOS Alisson ECU
335 ORTIZ Nohelia ECU
12-Oct - 14:30h T6 I
3-1(9.8.7.70
12 358 DAVILA Valentina PUR
VARGAS Adrian: PUR
346 LOPEZ Mabel MEX
12-Oct- 16:30hT1 345 SANCHEZ Kamila MEX
3-13.3.-6.7
13 329 ESTRELLA Arianna DOM
328 SOSA Dafne DOM
| _3-0(9.56
12-Oct - 14:30h T7 329 ESTRELLA Arianna  DOM
328 SOSA Dafne DOM
14 309 ORELLANA Constanz CHI
310 OYARZO Florencia CHI|
353 AQUUE Natzumi PER
12-Oct - 15:30h T 12 351 LEON Isabella PER
3-1(10.-11.7.12)
15 364 CRUZCamila PUR
365 GONZALEZ lana PUR
353 AQUILJE Natzumi PER
12-Oct - 14:30h T8 1 LEON Isabell PER|
3-0(7.7.10)
16 353 AOULE Natzumi PER
351 LEON Isabella PER|

@VBR - ULTM 2019 True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours



UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano Ul11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

3-0(8.7.6)
118 BEDOYA Sebastian
117 OTALVARO Emanuel

12-Oct- 17:30hT1

102 FUJIl David
101 LARA Felipe
3-0(7.5.2)

CoL
coL

BRA
BRA

12-Oct- 18:30hT1

3-0(6.7.9)

U11 BOYS DOUBLES
1 118 BEDOYA Sebastian coL
117 OTALVARO Emanuel coL
118 BEDOYA Sebastian coL
x BYE 117 OTALVARO Emanuel coL
2 X BYE 3-2(10.-9.-11.12)
12-Oct- 15:30hT1 118 BEDOYA Sebastian  COL
3 x BYE 117 OTALVARO Emanuel COL
X BYE 151 PERALES Jose PER
150 TAKEDA Keiji PER
151 PERALES Jose PER
12-Oct - 16:30h T3
5 146 LIMAllan MEX
145 PEREZ Antonio MEX 3-0(6.4.8)
12-Oct- 14:30hT9 146 LIMAllan MEX
165 GONZALEZ Roberto PUR| 145 PEREZ Antonio MEX
6 _164 RODRIGUEZ Kallel PUR 131 PEREZ Alexander DOM
12-Oct- 15:30h T2
7 x BYE 3-0(10.8.12)
X BYE 131 PEREZ Alexander DOM
132 PEREZ DOM
131 PEREZ Alexander DOM
8_132 PEREZJose DOM
9 161 CRUZ Sebastian PUR
160 RIVERA Sebastian PUR
161 CRUZ Sebastian PUR
x BYE 160 RIVERA Sebastian PUR
10 __X BYE 3-1(10.10.-9.12)
12-Oct- 15:30h T3 112 CATALAN Jesus CHI
11 X BYE 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel CHI
X BYE 112 CATALAN Jesus CHI
111 MANQUEPILLAN Gal HI
112 CATALAN Jesus CHI
12 _111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabr CHI
12-Oct - 16:30h T4
13 136 GONZALES Juan Martin ECU
138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris ECU
136 GONZALES Juan Martin ECU
x BYE 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris ECU
14 X BYE 102 FUJIl David BRA
12-Oct- 15:30h T4 101 LARA Felipe
15 x BYE 3-0(5.10.9
X BYE 102 FUJII David BRA
101 LARAFeli BRA
102 FUJIl David BRA
16 _101 LARA Felipe BRA
17 144 CHACON David MEX
143 PEREZ Eduardo MEX
144 CHACON David MEX
x BYE 143 PEREZ Eduardo MEX
18 X BYE 3-1(7.2.5.6
12-Oct- 15:30h T5 144 CHACON David MEX
19 x BYE 143 PEREZ Eduardo MEX
X BYE 163 OUINONEZ Geovann PUR
162 TORRE riel PUR
163 OUINONEZ Geovanni PUR
20 _162 TORRES Jeriel PUR
12-Oct - 16:30h T5
21 120 GUERRA Freiden CoL
119 HERNANDEZ Juan coL
120 GUERRA Freiden CcoL
x BYE 119 HERNANDEZ Juan coL
22 X BYE 104 OKANO Feline BRA
12-Oct- 15:30h T 6 103 YAMANE Hamilton  BRA
23 x BYE 3-1(-9.6.6.7
X BYE 104 OKANO Feline BRA
104 OKANO Feline BRA
24 _103 YAMANE Hamilton BRA
25 130 DELROSARIO Dariel DOM
129 TEJADA Alexander DOM
130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel DOM
x BYE 129 TEJADA Alexander DoOM
26 X BYE 3-0(9.4.9)
12-Oct- 15:30hT7 130 DELROSARIO Dariel DOM
27 x BYE 129 TEJADA Alexander  DOM
X BYE 153 BLANCO Carlos PER
153 BLANCO Carlos PER
28 _152 NORIEGA Luciano PER
12-Oct - 16:30hT6
29 126 BARTELS Ariel CRC
125 CHAVES Gabriel CRC 3-0(9.4.6)
12-Oct - 14:30h T 10 139 BALDEON Mathias ECU
139 BALDEON Mathias ECU| 137 CABRERAAlan ECU
30_137 CABRERAAlan  ECU| 159 MORENO Steven PUR
12-Oct- 15:30hT8 158 RIOS Enri PUR
31 x BYE 3-0(8.8.6)
X BYE 159 MORENO Steven PUR
159 MORENO Steven PUR
32 _158 RIOS Enri PUR

@VBR - ULTM 2019

104 OKANO Feline
103 YAMANE Hamilton

12-Oct- 17:30h T2

159 MORENO Steven
RIOS Enri
3-1(4.-7.10.4

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours

BRA
BRA

PUR

3-1(-8.9.10.7)
118 BEDOYA Sebastian
117 OTALVARO Emanuel

CHAMPION
118 BEDOYA Sebastian

3-009.7.8)

104 OKANO Feline
103 YAMANE Hamilton
3-1(6.11.-7.10)

CoL
coL

COL|

BRA
BRA




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
%’%6 Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13 %
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FETM.

U13 MIXED DOUBLES
1 166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR
366 MELENDEZ Krvstal PUR
10-Oct- 18:00h T2 166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR
123 OHLGISSER Samuel COL| 366 MELENDEZ Krvstal PUR
2 _322 LADINO Catalina COL 3-0(5.9.4
10-Oct- 19:15hT1 166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR
3 156 VILLAR Julio PER 366 MELENDEZ Krvstal PUR
356 LAZON Valentina PER| 127 MONTOYA Aleiandro CRC
10-Oct- 18:00h T3 26 PEREZ Sofi: R
127 MONTOYA Aleiandro CRC 3-2(-9.5.4.-7.5)
4 3-1(9.4.3.8
11-Oct- 16:15hT1 166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR
5 115 FUENTES Alvaro CHI 366 MELENDEZ Krvstal PUR
312 MESAS Constanza CHI 3-0(5.3.11)
10-Oct - 18:00h T 4 115 FUENTES Alvaro CHI
149 MORALES Santiago MEX| 312 MESAS Constanza CHI
6 _348 FIGUEROA Ximena MEX 105 1IZUKA Leonardo BRA
10-Oct - 19:15h T2 i
7 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian PUR 3-0(8.7.10
371 RODRIGUEZ Liara PUR| 105 IIZUKA Leonardo BRA
10-Oct - 18:00h TS5 4 _KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA
105 IIZUKA Leonardo BRA
8 _304 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA 3-2(-14.-8.6.8.5)
11-Oct- 17:15h T 121 YEPES Emanuel coL
9 141 ANTON Luis GUA 320 ISAZA Ana coL
343 GARCIA Kimberlv GUA
10-Oct - 18:00h T 6 108 MARCHIORI Guilherme BRA
108 MARCHIORI Guilherm BRA| 306 FUJII Gabriella BRA
10 _306 FUJIl Gabriella BRA 3-2(8.-4.8.-11.8)
10-Oct- 19:15h T3 108 MARCHIORI Guilherm BRA
11 116 PEREA Mariano CHI 306 FUJII Gabriella BRA
314 BAHAMONDE Consuelo CHI| 167 NIEVES Jose PUR
10-Oct - 18:00hT 7 7_LEON Edmari PUR
167 NIEVES Jose PUR
12 _367 LEON Edmarie PUR 121 YEPES Emanuel coL
11-Oct - 16:15h T3 320 ISAZA Ana coL|
13 134 CABRERA Rafael DOM 3-0(4.9.4
332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis DOM 3-0(7.8.10)
10-Oct - 18:00h T8 134 CABRERA Rafael DOM
171 SANTIAGO Avram PUR| 332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis DOM
14 _370 AVILA Gilianie PUR 121 YEPES Emanuel coL
10-Oct- 19:15h T4 320 ISAZA Ana COL
15 154 VERA Gonzalo PER 3-2(-5.7.3.-9.6)
354 ZEAValentina PER| 121 YEPES Emanuel CcoL
10-Oct - 18:00h T9 20 ISAZA An L
121 YEPES Emanuel coL
16 _320 ISAZA Ana COL CHAMPION |
. 121 YEPES Emanuel coL
17 "T40 GATICA Ricardo GUA 11-Oct - 18:15h T1
342 CUXJennv GUA 3-2(-9.-4.8.9.9)
10-Oct - 18:00h T 10 140 GATICA Ricardo GUA
114 PENA Martin CHI| 342 CUXJennv GUA
18 _315 GONZALEZ Constanza CHI 3-0(9.7.11)
10-Oct- 19:15h T5 140 GATICA Ricardo GUA
19 169 LOPEZYadier PUR 342 CUXJennv GUA
369 CORTES Aurora PUR| 107 ARAUJO Abimael BRA
10-Oct - 18:00nh T 11 MIYABARA rin: BRA
107 ARAUJO Abimael BRA
20 _305_MIYABARA Sabrina BRA 3-1(9.6.-8.10)
11-Oct - 16:15h T4 140 GATICA Ricardo GUA
21 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo PER 342 CUXJennv GUA
355 MENDOZA Karla PER 3-0(7.7.6)
10-Oct - 18:00h T 12 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo PER
124 AVILES Sebastian CRC| 355 MENDOZA Karla PER
22 _327 DIAZ Jimena CRC 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo PER
10-Oct- 19:15h T 6 355 MENDOZA Karla PER
23 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge MEX 3-1(7.-8.10.9)
347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia MEX| 168 CENTENO Giovanni PUR
10-Oct - 18:25hT5 368 MEDINA Alahia PUR
168 CENTENO Giovanni PUR
24 _368 MEDINA Alahia PUR 133 VILA Ramon )OM
11-Oct- 17:15h T 1 MUNOZ Sh JOM
25 113 VILLEGAS Francisco CHI 3-01(10.9.4
313 PEREZ Sofia CHI
10-Oct - 18:25h T4 113 VILLEGAS Francisco CHI
157 LAU Pablo PER| 313 PEREZ Sofia CHI
7 _VELA Carl PER 3-0(9.10.5)
10-Oct- 19:15hT7 113 VILLEGAS Francisco  CHI
27 173 FIGUEROA Miguel PUR 313 PEREZ Sofia CHI
373 RODRIGUEZ Alondra PUR| 122 BOLANOS Juan coL
10-Oct - 18:25h T3 i
122 BOLANOS Juan CcoL 3-1(-7.1.10.7
28 _321 RUIZ Mariana CoL 133 VILARamon DOM
11-Oct - 16:15h T2 331 MUNOZ Shary DOM
29 142 CARRILLO Luis GUA 3-0(5.9.7
344 RUIZ Gabriela GUA 3-1(-6.9.8.9)
10-Oct - 18:25h T2 172 DAVILA Eliam PUR
172 DAVILA Eliam PUR| 372 VARGAS Gabriela PUR
30 _372 VARGAS Gabriela  PUR| 133 VILA Ramon DOM
10-Oct- 19:15h T8 1 MUNOZ Sh DOM
31 106 ANDRADE Augusto BRA 3-009.3.4H
307 SHIRAY Karina BRA| 133 VILA Ramon DOM
10-Oct - 18:25h T 1 331 MUNOZ Shary DOM
133 VILA Ramon DOM
32 1 MUNOZ Sh DOM

@VBR - ULTM 2019 True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours



UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano Ul11 & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

3-0(6.7.9)

U13 GIRLS DOUBLES
1 355 MENDOZA Karla PER
354 ZEAValentina PER
355 MENDOZA Karla PER
x BYE 354 ZEAValentina PER
2 X BYE - -
12-Oct- 15:00h T 1 355 MENDOZA Karla PER
3 322 LADINO Catalina COL 354 ZEAValentina PER
323 RESTREPO Mariana COL| 322 LADINO Catalina coL
12-Oct- 14:00nh T8 | 323 RESTREPO Mariana _ COL]
344 RUIZ Gabriela GUA 3-2(-5.-9.5.14.4)
4 3-0(3.6.2)
12-Oct - 16:00h T3 355 MENDOZA Karla PER
5 327 DIAZ Jimena CRC 354 ZEAValentina PER
326 PEREZ Sofia CRC
327 DIAZ Jimena CRC
x BYE 326 PEREZ Sofia CRC
6___X BYE 370 AVILA Gilianie
12-Oct- 15:00h T2 i
7 x BYE 3-1(7.8.-7.8)
X BYE 370 AVILA Gilianie
71 RODRIGUEZ Li
370 AVILA Gilianie PUR
8 _371 RODRIGUEZ Liara PUR
12-Oct- 17:00h T2
9 340 ANCHUNDIA Kevmi ECU
339 OLAYAFiorella ECU
340 ANCHUNDIA Kevmi ECU
x BYE 339 OLAYAFFiorella ECU
10 __X BYE 3-1(-8.6.7.8
12-Oct- 15:00h T3 340 ANCHUNDIA Kevmi  ECU
11 x BYE 339 OLAYAFiorella ECU
X BYE 314 BAHAMONDE Consu CHI
315 GONZALEZ Constanz CHI
314 BAHAMONDE Consue CHI
12 _315 GONZALEZ Constanza CHI 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA
12-Oct - 16:00h T4 305 _MIYABARA Sabrina BRA
13 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA 3-1(2.8.-8.5)
305 MIYABARA Sabrina BRA
304 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA
x BYE 305 MIYABARA Sabrina BRA
14 X BYE 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA
12-Oct- 15:00h T4 305 MIYABARA Sabrina___BRA
15 x BYE 3-2(7.-3.-8.7.9)
X BYE 369 CORTES Aurora PUR
MEDINA Alahi; PUR
369 CORTES Aurora PUR
16 _368 MEDINA Alahia PUR
17 312 MESAS Constanza CHI 12-Oct - 18:00h T1
313 PEREZ Sofia CHI
312 MESAS Constanza CHI
x BYE 313 PEREZ Sofia CHI
18 __X BYE 3-2(-11,10.-10.5.9)
12-Oct- 15:00h T5 312 MESAS Constanza CHI
19 373 RODRIGUEZ Alondra PUR 313 PEREZ Sofia CHI
372 VARGAS Gabriela PUR| 338 ARELLANO Angelica ECU
12-Oct- 14:00hT9 7 _BORJA Mari E
338 ARELLANO Angelica ECU 3-0(5.5.3)
20 _337 BORJA MariaJose ECU 3-1(8.-6.7.10)
12-Oct - 16:00h T5 320 ISAZA Ana CcoL
21 320 ISAZAAna CoL 321 RUIZ Mariana coL
321 RUIZ Mariana coL
320 ISAZA Ana CcoL
x BYE 321 RUIZ Mariana coL
22 X BYE 320 ISAZA Ana coL
12-Oct- 15:00h T 6 321 RUIZ Mariana COL
23 x BYE 3-01(2.7.8)
X BYE 347 DOMINGUEZ Nataliz MEX
347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia MEX
48 FIGUEROA Ximen:
12-Oct- 17:00h T3
25 332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis DOM
331 MUNOZ Sharv DOM
332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis DOM
x BYE 331 MUNOZ Sharv DoOM
26 X BYE -1(7911
12-Oct- 15:00h T 7 306 FUJII Gabriella BRA
27 x BYE 307 SHIRAY Karina BRA
X BYE 306 FUJII Gabriella BRA
306 FUJII Gabriella BRA
28 _307 SHIRAY Karina BRA 367 LEON Edmarie PUR
12-Oct - 16:00h T6 MELENDEZ Ki | PUR|
29 342 CUXJennv GUA 3-1(6.-9.6.10
343 GARCIA Kimberlv GUA 3-1(6.7.-8.6)
12-Oct- 14:00h T 10 342 CUXJennv GUA
356 LAZON Valentina PER| 343 GARCIA Kimberlv GUA
7 VELA 367 LEON Edmarie PUR
12-Oct- 15:00h T8 MELENDEZ Ki | PUR
31 x BYE 3-1(3.8.-6.3)
X BYE 367 LEON Edmarie PUR
367 LEON Edmarie PUR
32 MELENDEZ Ki | PUR

@VBR - ULTM 2019

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours

304 KANASHIRO Beatriz
305 MIYABARA Sabrina

CHAMPION
367 LEON Edmarie

3-1(-7.6.10.10

367 LEON Edmarie
MELENDEZ Krystal
3-2(-10.-7.12.5.8)

BRA
BRA

PUR

PUR
PUR




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
%’%6 Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13 %
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FETM.

U13 BOYS' DOUBLES

[ 123 OHLGISSER Samuel CoL

121 YEPES Emanuel coL
123 OHLGISSER Samuel COL
121 YEPES Emanuel coL
2 X BYE
X BYE
3-1(9.811.7)
12-Oct- 15:00hT9 123 OHLGISSER Samuel coL
121 YEPES Emanuel COL.
168 CENTENO Giovanni PUR
169 LOPEZYadier PUR
168 CENTENO Giovanni  PUR
12-Oct - 14:00h T7 i
3-0(11.9.13)
147 BUENROSTRO Jorge
149 MORALES Santiago
3-2(6.-6.9.9.8)
12-Oct- 16:00h T3 123 OHLGISSER Samuel ~ COL
121 YEPES Emanuel coL
5 172 DAVILA Eliam PUR
173 FIGUEROA Miguel PUR
3-2(8.-10.-10.8.10)
12-Oct - 14:00h T6 157 LAU Pablo PER
156 VILLAR Julio PER
6 157 LAU Pablo PER
156 VILLAR Julio PER|
107 ARAUJO Abimael BRA
12-Oct- 15:00h T 10
3-1(1.-8.12.3)
114 PENA Martin CHI
113 VILLEGAS Francisco CHI
107 ARAUJO Abimael BRA
12-Oct - 14:00h T5
8 107 ARAUJO Abimael BRA
105 IIZUKA Leonard: BRA
CHAMPION
12-Oct- 17:00h T 1 167 NIEVES Jose PUR
) 1 PUR
3-0(8.7.5
133 VILARamon DOM
134 CABRERA Rafael DOM
3-0(9.11.10)
12-Oct - 14:00h T4 133 VILA Ramon
134 CABRERA Rafael DOM
10 124 AVILES Sebastian CRC
127 MONTOYA Alejandre RC|
3-0(7.8.9)
12-Oct- 15:00h T 11 133 VILA Ramon DOM
134 CABRERA Rafael DOM
11 140 GATICA Ricardo GUA
141 ANTON Luis GUA
140 GATICA Ricardo GUA
12-Oct - 14:00h T3 I
3-009.8.9
12 171 SANTIAGO Avram PUR
170 VILLANUEVA d PUR
167 NIEVES Jose PUR
12-Oct- 16:00h T2 166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR
3-2(-3.6.-5.6.9)
13 115 FUENTES Alvaro CHI
116 PEREA Mariano CHI
3-2(8,-7.8-11.8)
12-Oct - 14:00h T2 115 FUENTES Alvaro CHI
116 PEREA Mariano CHI
14 154 VERAGonzalo PER
155 ZEBALLOS Renz PER|
167 NIEVES Jose PUR
12-Oct - 15:00h T 12 166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR
3-1(8.3.-9.10)
15 167 NIEVES Jose PUR
166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR
167 NIEVES Jose PUR
12-Oct - 14:00h T 1 166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR|
16 106 ANDRADE Augusto BRA
108 MARCHIORI Guilhen BRA

@VBR - ULTM 2019 True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours



UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
y&@:@ Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13 %
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FETM.

U1l GIRL'S SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (11 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 5 in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 11th October, at 17:00. Second stage matches start on Saturday 12th October at 9:30 h

Match| Date Time Table U1l GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
13 | 110ct | 11:30 | 7 |1 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline ~ ECU f : g f : g 411
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:00 1 |2 317 PINZON Sofia coL 0-3 13(’)8% 2
23 | 11-0ct | 14550 | 4 |3 325 ARAGON Valentina CRC| 0-3 0-3 213

4 x Bye 0
Match| Date Time Table U1l GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
13 | 11.0ct | 11:30 | 8 |1 334 RUBIO Anie Camila ECU 3-1 3-0 411
-15,7,8,8 3,9,1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:00 2 |2 309 ORELLANA Constanza CHI 1-3 ? 3 (7) 2
2-3 | 11-Oct 14:50 5 |3 330 HERNANDEZ Larimar DOM 0-3 0-3 2 3
4 x Bye 0
Match| Date Time Table U1l GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-2 3-1
. } : PER
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:30 9 |1 350 COLQUE Jazmin 011366 | 6498 4 | 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:00 3 | 2 302 SARDA Mahayla BRA 2-3 ? 9 g 3|2
2-3 | 11-Oct | 14:50 6 |3 336 PALACIOS Alisson ECU 1-3 0-3 21 3
4 x Bye 0
Match| Date Time Table U1l GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:30 10 | 1 352 GRANADOS Luciana PER 634'419 ? ;34 3|2
. : 0-3
12 | 11-Oct | 14:00 | 4 |2 359 VARGAS Adriana PUR 1-3 5 910 213
2-3 | 11-Oct 14:50 7 |3 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA 3-0 3-0 4 1
4 x Bye 0
Match| Date Time |Table U11 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-2 3-0
. } : PUR
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:30 11 |1 358 DAVILA Valentina 8.126.75 6.9.6 4 1
12 | 11-0ct | 1400 | 5 |2 346 LOPEZ Mabel MEX | 2-3 3 ;LG 3|2
23 | 11-Oct | 14:50 8 |3 318 RODRIGUEZ Mariana coL 0-3 1-3 213
4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time Table U1l GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:30 12 | 1 345 SANCHEZ Kamila MEX 2 ; (3) ? 1 (5) 4 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:00 6 |2 351 LEON Isabella PER 0-3 g 5 8 2
2-3 | 11-Oct | 14:50 9 |3 362 ALVARADO Emely PUR 0-3 0-3 21 3

4 x Bye 0

@VBR - ULTM 2019 True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours



UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
%4’%6 Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13 %
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FETM.

U1l GIRL'S SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (11 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 5 in Main Draw

Match| Date Time |Table U11 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:55 1 |1 328 SOSA Dafne DOM _8’_‘31‘3’?012 53?1'0’% 4 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:00 7 |2 335 ORTIZ Nohelia ECU 2-3 36 1% 2
2-3 | 11-Oct | 14:50 10 | 3 363 GOMEZ Lucianis PUR 0-3 0-3 213

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U1l GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:55 2 |1 361 CRUZ Kailyn PUR 9?1';[ o 7,.4,210-,.132,.5 ?/;5' 311
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:00 8 |2 329 ESTRELLA Arianna DOM 1-3 _6?6? 9%8 444 3|2
2-3 | 11-Oct | 14:50 11 | 3 310 OYARZO Florencia CHI 3-2 1-3 %/5 3 3

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U1l GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:55 3 |1 341 QUINTO Sarah GUA 532143,;8 ? 48 2
12 | 11-0ct | 14:00 | 9 |2 324 PADILLA Amanda cre | 3-2 f 22 41
23 | 11-Oct | 14:50 | 12 |3 364 CRUZ Camila PUR 0-3 0-3 21 3

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U11 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
;i 11-Oct | 11:55 g 1 360 CRUZ Danelys PUR 9 '739 939 1% 93;655 51| 2
2:421 11-Oct | 14:00 12 2 316 CADAVID Luciana coL 3-0 15§437’9 ? 22 5|1
S laroet| 1515 2 |3 353 AQUIJE Natzumi PER | 0-3 3-2 203, 4| 4

4 311 OVANDO Millaray CHI 2-3 0-3 3-2 4 | 3

Match| Date Time |Table U1l GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
;:i 11-0ct | 11:55 ? 1 301 PINCERATO Gabrielle  BRA _g 837 ? 2? 65’635 512
;i 11-Oct ijigg 112 2 308 PARRA Judith CHI 3-0 ? 82 g 12 6| 1
ol aoet | 1515 | |3 365 GONZALEZ lana PLR| 0-3 0-3 233 3| 4

4 319 PATINO Mariana coL| 2-3 0-3 3-0 4 | 3

@VBR - ULTM 2019 True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours



UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U1l & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

U1l GIRL'S SINGLES - MAIN DRAW

1 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline ECU
333 MENENDEZ Maybelline  ECU BEST OF 5 GAMES
2 X Bye 1) 3-0(6,8,9)
12-Oct - 11:00h Table 5 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline ~ ECU
3 309 ORELLANA Constanza CHI
12-Oct- 9:30h Table 9 346 LOPEZ Mabel MEX
4 346 LOPEZ Mabel MEX| 3-2(8,-4,7,6,8) 3-0(4,6,7)
12-Oct - 12:00h Table 5 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline ECU
5 316 CADAVID Luciana coL 3-1(8,9,-7,6)
12-Oct - 9:30h Table 10 351 LEON Isabella PER
6 351 LEON Isabella PER
12-Oct - 11:00h Table 6 351 LEON Isabella PER
7 X Bye 0 3-0(7,8,8)
361 CRUZ Kailyn PUR
8 361 CRUZ Kailyn PUR| 3-2(7,5,-9,-8,9)
13-Oct - 10:30h Table 2 333 MENENDEZ Maybelline ECU
9 328 SOSA Dafne DOM
328 SOSA Dafne DOM
10 x Bye 0 3-1(9,8,8,5)
12-Oct - 11:00h Table 7 328 SOSA Dafne DOM
11 352 GRANADOS Luciana PER
12-Oct - 9:30h Table 11 352 GRANADOS Luciana PER
12 324 PADILLA Amanda cre| 3-0 (10,7,5)
12-Oct - 12:00h Table 6 350 COLQUE Jazmin PER
13 x Bye 0 3-0(3,5,8)
301 PINCERATO Gabrielle BRA
14 301 PINCERATO Gabrielle BRA
12-Oct - 11:00h Table 8 350 COLQUE Jazmin PER
15 x Bye 0 3-1(8,9,8,1)
350 COLQUE Jazmin PER
16 350 COLQUE Jazmin PER| CAMPEONA:
13-Oct - 14:30h Table 1] 333 MENENDEZ Maybellii  ECU
17 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA 3-0(3,1,11)
303 HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA
18 x Bye 0 3-0(6,9,0)
12-Oct - 11:00h Table 9 303 HATAKEYAMA Julia BRA
19 x Bye 0
335 ORTIZ Noheli ECU
20 335 ORTIZ Nohelia Ecu| 3-2(-7,9,-7,6,6)
12-Oct - 12:00h Table 7 358 DAVILA Valentina PUR
21 329 ESTRELLA Arianna DOM 3-0(11,9,3)
12-Oct - 9:30h Table 12 329 ESTRELLA Arianna DOM
22 341 QUINTO Sarah GUA
12-Oct- 11:00h Table 10 358 DAVILA Valentina PUR
23 x Bye 0 3-2(13,-9,6,-6,7)
358 DAVILA Valentina PUR
24 358 DAVILA Valentina PUR|
13-0ct - 10:30h Table 1 358 DAVILA Valentina PUR
25 345 SANCHEZ Kamila MEX 3-0(7,5,12)
345 SANCHEZ Kamila MEX
26 x Bye 0 3-0(7,6,3)
12-Oct- 11:00h Table 11 345 SANCHEZ Kamila MEX
27 360 CRUZ Danelys PUR
12-Oct - 10:00h Table 1 360 CRUZ Danelys PUR
28 317 PINZON Sofia coL | 3-1(7,-3,7,9)
12-Oct - 12:00h Table 8 345 SANCHEZ Kamila MEX
29 308 PARRA Judith CHI 3-0(8,5,3) 3-2(7,-5,7,8,9)
12-Oct - 10:00h Table 2 302 SARDA Mahayla BRA
30 _302 SARDA Mahayla BRA
12-Oct - 11:00h Table 12 302 SARDA Mahayla BRA
31 x Bye 0 3-1(-10,5, 8, 6)
334 RUBIO Anie Camila ECU
32 334 RUBIO Anie Camila Ecu|

@VBR - ULTM 2019
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U1l BOY'S SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U1l & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 5 in Main Draw

Second Stage Draw on Friday 11th October, at 17:00. Second stage matches start on Saturday 12th October at 9:30 h

Match| Date Time | Table U11 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
. : 3-0 3-0
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:55 | 8 158 RIOS Enrique PUR 27,4 453 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:25 2 120 GUERRA Freiden coL 0-3 1036'_3 8 2
2-3 | 11-Oct | 15:15 5 126 BARTELS Ariel CRC 0-3 1-3 3
x Bye 0
Match| Date Time | Table U1l BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
2-3 3-0 5/3
- - : coL
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:55 9 117 OTALVARO Emanuel 75400 8.5.10 byt 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:25 3 112 CATALAN Jesus CHI 3-2 ; 1103 5 A(')/BS 2
2-3 | 11-Oct | 15:15 | 6 131 PEREZ Alexander DOM 0-3 3-1 5/7451 3
x Bye 0
Match| Date Time | Table U1l BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
. ; 0-3 2-3
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:55 | 10 124 AVILES Sebastian CRC 426 0.5.65.3 3
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:25 4 103 YAMANE Hamilton BRA 3-0 _919 239 2
2-3 | 11-Oct | 15:15 7 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris ECU 3-2 3-1 1
x Bye 0
Match] Date | Time | Table U11 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:55 | 11 136 GONZALES Juan Martin ECU f:’ 7 2 :;’ 5 (3) 4 |1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:25 5 161 CRUZ Sebastian PUR 0-3 438'_916 2
2-3 | 11-Oct | 15:15 8 145 PEREZ Antonio MEX 0-3 1-3 213
x Bye 0
Match] Date | Time | Table U11 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-1 0-3
1-3 | 11-Oct | 11:55 | 12 159 MORENO Steven PUR 87T 6,57 2
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:25 6 151 PERALES Jose PER 1-3 4 %8'83_12 3
23 | 11-0ct | 15:15 | 9 104 OKANO Felipe BRA 3-0 3-1 4 |1
x Bye 0
Match| Date Time | Table U1l BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 12:20 1 101 LARA Felipe BRA 3-0 3-0 4 1
9,6,3 4,96
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:25 7 143 PEREZ Eduardo MEX 0-3 ? 7(3 2
2-3 | 11-0ct | 15:15 | 10 152 NORIEGA Luciano PER 0-3 0-3 3
x Bye 0

@VBR - ULTM 2019
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2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 5 in Main Draw

UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U1l & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

U1l BOY'S SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

Match| Date | Time | Table U11 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 ! Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 12:20 2 |1 144 CHACON David MEX _;9;_3_9 _8’ jﬁ’_? 3
12 | 11-0ct | 1425 | 8 |2 130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel DOM 3-1 2 82 1
2-3 | 11-Oct | 15:15 | 11 |3 162 TORRES Jeriel PUR 3-0 0-3 2

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date | Time | Table U11 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 ! Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 12:20 3 |1 129 TEJADA Alexander DOM s 110"_6§_12 ? 42 2
1-2 | 11-Oct | 14:25 9 |2 137 CABRERA Alan ECU 3-1 7;”_1? %6 1
2-3 | 11-Oct | 15:15 | 12 |3 146 LIMA llan MEX 0-3 1-3 3

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time | Table U1l BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 8 4 Pts. | Pos.
13 | 11:0ct | 1220 | 4 |1 118 BEDOYA Sebastian coL :33 49 ? 32 1
12 | 110ct | 14:25 | 10 |2 125 CHAVES Gabriel CRC 0-3 ? 7(3 2
23 | 11-Oct | 15:40 | 1 |3 163 QUINONEZ i PUR 0-3 0-3 213

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time | Table U1l BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 12:20 5 |1 110 SALGADO Daniel CHI g _3;"16%11 i’ 2(7) 1
12 | 11-0ct | 14:25 | 11 |2 119 HERNANDEZ Juan coL 1-3 g’ 6(5) 2
2-3 | 11-0ct | 15140 | 2 |3 164 RODRIGUEZ Kallel PUR 0-3 0-3 3

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time | Table U1l BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
;:i 11-Oct | 12:20 3 1 150 TAKEDA Keiji PER S 338 ? 99 ‘z’ 3(6) 51| 2
2:421 11-Oct 1223 112 2 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel  CHI 3-0 2;_”7"81110 :63 32 6 1
% | 1oct | 15140 j 3 139 BALDEON Mathias ECU 0-3 1-3 10’3_677%10 4| 3

4 165 GONZALEZ Roberto PUR 0-3 0-3 1-3 3| 4

Match| Date | Time | Table U11 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 12 1 2 3 7 Pts. | Pos.
;j 11-Oct | 12:20 2 1 160 RIVERA Sebastian PUR . 14 4?_8 -8,?1,-6?;,-9 _g 939 3 4
;:i 11-Oct | 14:50 g 2 102 FUJII David BRA 3-1 ? 32 :53 3(7) 6 | 1
% | 1oct | 1540 | 2 |3 132 PEREZ Jose pov | 3-2 0-3 ool 52

4 153 BLANCO Carlos PER 3-0 0-3 2-3 4 | 3

@VBR - ULTM 2019

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U1l & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

U1l BOY'S SINGLES - MAIN DRAW

@VBR - ULTM 2019

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours

158 RIOS Enrique PUR
158 RIOS Enrique PUR BEST OF 5 GAMES
X  Bye 0 3-1(11,-11,9,9)
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 9 118 BEDOYA Sebastian coL
112 CATALAN Jesus CHI
12-Oct - 9:30h Table 2 118 BEDOYA Sebastian COL
118 BEDOYA Sebastian COL| 3-0(@3,3,3) 3-1(9,6,8,3)
12-Oct- 12:00h Table 4 118 BEDOYA Sebastian coL
103 YAMANE Hamilton BRA 3-1(9,9,8,8
12-Oct - 9:30h Table 1 103 YAMANE Hamilton BRA
159 MORENO Steven PUR
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 10 103 YAMANE Hamilton BRA
X Bye 0 3-0(6,8,6)
137 CABRERA Alan ECU
137 CABRERA Alan Ecu| 3-1(9,-8,8,9)
13-Oct - 10:00h Table 1 101 LARA Felipe BRA
101 LARA Felipe BRA
101 LARA Felipe BRA
X  Bye 0 3-0(4,2,7)
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 11 101 LARA Felipe BRA
132 PEREZ Jose DOM
12-Oct- 9:30h Table 3 111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel CHI
111 MANQUEPILLAN Gabriel CHI 3-1(5,3,-9,2)
12-Oct - 12:00h Table 2 101 LARA Felipe BRA
119 HERNANDEZ Juan coL 3-1(8,9,-8,9) 3-1(8,-8,8,9)
12-Oct - 9:30h Table 4 119 HERNANDEZ Juan CoL
162 TORRES Jeriel PUR
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 12 136 GONZALES Juan Martin  ECU
X Bye 0 3-1(5,-9,4,6)
136 GONZALES Juan Martin ECU
136 GONZALES Juan Martin____Ecu] CAMPEON:
13-Oct - 14:00h Table 1| 101 LARA Felipe BRA
138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris ECU 3-0(12,12,8)
138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris ECU
X Bye 0 3-0 (6,8,10)
12-Oct - 11:00h Table 1 138 VILLAVICENCIO Boris ECU
129 TEJADA Alexander DOM
12-Oct - 9:30h Table 5 129 TEJADA Alexander DOM
125 CHAVES Gabriel CRCI 3-0(2,8,10) 3-1(9,6,7, 10
12-Oct - 12:00h Table 3 104 OKANO Felipe BRA
110 SALGADO Daniel CHI 3-2(-6,5,-6,9, 5)
12-Oct - 9:30h Table 6 110 SALGADO Daniel CHI
120 GUERRA Freiden COL
12-Oct - 11:00h Table 2 104 OKANO Felipe BRA
X Bye 0 3-0 (15,14,8)
104 OKANO Felipe BRA
104 OKANO Felipe BRA|
13-Oct - 10:00h Table 2 104 OKANO Felipe BRA
130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel DOM 3-1(8,-5,6,5)
130 DEL ROSARIO Dariel DOM
X Bye 0 3-2 (5,5,-10, -6, 6)
12-Oct - 11:00h Table 3 143 PEREZ Eduardo MEX
143 PEREZ Eduardo MEX
12-Oct - 9:30h Table 7 143 PEREZ Eduardo MEX
102 FUJII David BRA| 3-2(7,9,-4,-11,12)
12-Oct- 12:00h Table 1 117 OTALVARO Emanuel COL
161 CRUZ Sebastian PUR 3-1(-8,5,8,10) 3-0(6,4,8)
12-Oct - 9:30h Table 8 150 TAKEDA Keiji PER
150 TAKEDA Keiji PER
12-Oct - 11:00h Table 4 117 OTALVARO Emanuel COL
X Bye 0 3-0(9,9,11)
117 OTALVARO Emanuel COL
117 OTALVARO Emanuel c0L|




UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
y&@:@ Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13 %
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FETM.

U13 GIRL'S SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 5 in Main Draw
z

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:00 1 |1 367 LEON Edmarie PUR 4%775%4 1131 1 92 4 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 09:50 | 3 |2 314 BAHAMONDE Consuelo  CHI 1-3 ? 634 3
23 | 11-0ct | 10:40 | 5 |3 321 RUIZ Mariana coL 0-3 3-0 3|2

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:00 2 |1 366 MELENDEZ Krystal PUR f 4(2) ? og 4 | 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 09:50 4 |2 306 FUJII Gabriella BRA 0-3 g 7(5) 2
23 | 11-Oct | 10:40 | 6 |3 327 DIAZ Jimena CRC 0-3 0-3 21 3

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:00 3 |1 331 MUNOZ Shary DOM g 22 4’_7%1'21?2’_5 156/?6 3|1
12 | 11-0ct | 09:50 | 5 |2 370 AVILA Gilianie PIR| 0-3 ? : g 343 3|2
2-3 | 11-Oct | 10:40 7 |3 339 OLAYA Fiorella ECU 3-2 0-3 ::’)/65 3 3

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:00 4 |1 368 MEDINA Alahia PUR 9’3;"_9%7 _ﬁ 2 g 6 4 1
12 | 11-0ct | 09:50 | 6 |2 355 MENDOZA Karla PER [ 1-3 _7? . 8%7 3|2
23 | 11:0ct | 10140 | 8 |3 349 BRIONES Magdalena MEX | 1-3 1-3 2|3

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
13 | 11.0ct | 09:00 | 5 |1 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA 13; "32 _911_6753_8 3|2
1-2 | 11-Oct | 09:50 7 |2 348 FIGUEROA Ximena MEX 0-3 _g’_271;’71_“ 21 3
2-3 | 11-Oct | 10:40 9 |3 356 LAZON Valentina PER 3-1 3-2 4 |1

4 x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:00 6 |1 347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia MEX _7’%“_9:’)’_6 33;524 3|2
1-2 | 11-Oct | 09:50 8 |2 338 ARELLANO Angelica ECU 3-1 6?976%2 4 | 1
2-3 | 11-Oct | 10:40 | 10 | 3 371 RODRIGUEZ Liara PUR[ 2-3 1-3 21 3

4 x Bye 0

@VBR - ULTM 2019 True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours



UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
y&@:@ Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13 %
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FETM.

U13 GIRL'S SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 5 in Main Draw

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:00 7 337 BORJA Maria Jose ECU 539?7 ? 538 3
1-2 | 11-Oct | 09:50 9 342 CUX Jenny GUA 3-2 ? 72 4 | 1
2-3 | 11-Oct | 10:40 | 11 307 SHIRAY Karina BRA 3-0 0-3 2

x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:00 8 354 ZEA Valentina PER ? ;(7) ? 42 4 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 09:50 10 332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis DOM 0-3 1319% 2
2-3 | 11-0ct | 10:40 | 12 315 GONZALEZ Constanza  CHI 0-3 0-3 2| 3

x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:00 9 369 CORTES Aurora PUR 9?8]'1(} o 53;9%9 4 | 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 09:50 | 11 326 PEREZ Sofia CRC 1-3 6§2735 3
2-3 | 11-0ct | 11:05 | 1 322 LADINO Catalina coL| 2-3 3-2 3|2

x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:00 10 343 GARCIA Kimberly GUA 13;8 - _11?’;;'3%45 4 | 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 09:50 | 12 313 PEREZ Sofia CHI 0-3 _101191'_9?’_10 3
2-3 | 11-Oct | 11:05 2 340 ANCHUNDIA Keymi ECU 2-3 3-1 3|2

x Bye 0

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
;:i 11-0ct | 09:00 g 312 MESAS Constanza CHI } 38;5?9’6 ? 4? f 3(2) 61
% | 11oct | 1005 | 0 |2 320 ISAZA Ana coL| 2-3 s es | oag 5| 2
;:‘3‘ 11-Oct | 11:05 j 357 VELA Carla PER| 0-3 1-3 g 69 4

373 RODRIGUEZ Alondra PUR 0-3 0-3 0-3 3|4

Match| Date Time |Table U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - GROUP 12 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
;:i 11-0ct | 09:25 ; 344 RUIZ Gabriela GUA 317 5?_6 s?s?os 5% gg 4| 3
% | 1oct| 1045 | |2 305 MIYABARA Sabrina BRA | 3-1 A 6|1
;‘3‘ 11-Oct | 11:05 2 372 VARGAS Gabriela PUR 2-3 0-3 S _' ‘?5 3 4

323 RESTREPO Mariana coL 3-2 1-3 3-0 51| 2

@VBR - ULTM 2019
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U1l & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

U13 GIRL'S SINGLES - MAIN DRAW

1 367 LEON Edmarie PUR
367 LEON Edmarie PUR BEST OF 5 GAMES
2 x  Bye 0 3-1(12,-11,3,5)
12-Oct - 10:00h Table 3 367 LEON Edmarie PUR
3 323 RESTREPO Mariana coL
12-Oct - 09:00h Table 1 347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia MEX
4 347 DOMINGUEZ Natalia MEX| 3-0(8,8,5) 3-1(7,2,3,6)
12-Oct- 11:30h Table 1 367 LEON Edmarie PUR
5 340 ANCHUNDIA Keymi ECU 3-1(7,9,7,3)
12-Oct - 09:00h Table 2 340 ANCHUNDIA Keymi ECU
6 306 FUJII Gabriella BRA
12-Oct - 10:00h Table 4 340 ANCHUNDIA Keymi ECU
7 X Bye 0 3-1(11,-6,6,9)
342 CUXJenny GUA
8 342 CUXJenny GUA| 3-1(9,6,-8,9)
13-Oct - 11:00h Table 1 367 LEON Edmarie PUR
9 354 ZEAValentina PER
354 ZEA Valentina PER
10 x Bye 0 3-1(7,-11,6,4)
12-Oct - 10:00h Table 5 354 ZEA Valentina PER
11 322 LADINO Catalina coL
12-Oct - 09:00h Table 3 370 AVILA Gilianie PUR
12 370 AVILA Gilianie PUR| 3-0(7,5,9)
12-Oct - 11:30h Table 2 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA
13 312 MESAS Constanza CHI 3-2(9,-9,6,6,7) 3-1(7,9,9,7)
12-Oct - 09:00h Table 4 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA
14 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA
12-Oct - 10:00h Table 6 304 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA
15 x Bye 0 3-2(11,-4,8,-8,6)
368 MEDINA Alahia PUR
16 368 MEDINA Alahia PUR| CAMPEONA:
13-Oct - 15:00h Table 1] 320 ISAZA Ana coL
17 331 MUNOZ Shary DOM 3-2(-8,6,4,-3,6)
331 MUNOZ Shary DOM
18 x Bye 0 3-0(7,5,5)
12-Oct - 10:00h Table 7 331 MUNOZ Shary DOM
19 321 RUIZ Mariana coL
12-0ct - 09:00h Table 5 321 RUIZ Mariana COL,
20 369 CORTES Aurora PUR| 3-0(6,7,8 3-2(-6,4,4,-7,5)
12-Oct - 11:30h Table 3 343 GARCIA Kimberly GUA
21 343 GARCIA Kimberly GUA 3-1(5,5,-3,9)
12-0ct - 09:00h Table 6 343 GARCIA Kimberly GUA
22 307 SHIRAY Karina BRA
12-Oct - 10:00h Table 8 343 GARCIA Kimberly GUA
23 x Bye 0 3-1(-8,9,7,19)
356 LAZON Valentina PER
24 356 LAZON Valentina PER|
13-Oct - 11:00h Table 2 320 ISAZA Ana coL
25 338 ARELLANO Angelica ECU 3-1(7,4,-7,11)
338 ARELLANO Angelica ECU
26 x Bye 0 3-1(-8,4,8,8)
12-Oct - 10:00h Table 9 338 ARELLANO Angelica ECU
27 332 FERNANDEZ Vianelkis DOM
12-0ct - 09:00h Table 7 355 MENDOZA Karla PER
28 355 MENDOZA Karla PER| 3-0(8,7,7)
12-Oct- 11:30h Table 4 320 ISAZA Ana COL,
29 305 MIYABARA Sabrina BRA 3-0(10,8,4) 3-1(8,8,-6,8)
12-0ct - 09:00h Table 8 320 ISAZA Ana coL,
30 320 ISAZA Ana COL|
12-Oct - 10:00h Table 10 320 ISAZA Ana COL
31 x Bye 0 3-0(9,6,1)
366 MELENDEZ Krystal PUR
32 366 MELENDEZ Krystal PUR|

@VBR - ULTM 2019
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
y&@@ Campeonato Latinoamericano U11 & U13 %
Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FETM.

U13 BOY'S SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (10 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 5 in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 11th October, at 17:00. Second stage matches start on Saturday 12th October at 9:00 h

Match| Date Time | Table U13 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-0 3-0
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:25 3 133 VILA Ramon DOM 81,4 557 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 10:15 5 107 ARAUJO Abimael BRA 0-3 ? 8 (9) 2
2-3 | 11-Oct | 11:05 7 123 OHLGISSER Samuel coL 0-3 0-3 3
x Bye 0
Match| Date Time | Table U13 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:25 4 105 1IZUKA Leonardo BRA ‘g’ 5 (7) 2 78 4 | 1
1-2 | 11-Oct | 10:15 6 114 PENA Martin CHI 0-3 _819 635 3
2-3 | 11-0ct | 12:05 | 8 155 ZEBALLOS Renzo PER 0-3 3-1 3|2
x Bye 0
Match| Date Time | Table U13 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
: : 1-3 3-0
13 | 11-Oct | 09:25 | 5 140 GATICA Ricardo GUA S 357 2
1-2 | 11-Oct | 10:15 7 166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR 3-1 33_8' 813 1
2-3 | 11-Oct | 11:05 | 9 108 MARCHIORI Guilherme  BRA 0-3 1-3 3
x Bye 0
Match]| Date | Time | Table U13 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-2 3-0
- - : PUR
1-3 | 11-0ct | 09:25 | 6 169 LOPEZ Yadier u 586510 | 5126 411
1-2 | 11-Oct | 10:15 8 154 VERA Gonzalo PER 2-3 8728 _3_7 3
2-3 | 11-Oct | 11:05 | 10 115 FUENTES Alvaro CHI 0-3 3-2 3|2
x Bye 0
Match]| Date | Time | Table U13 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
. 2-3 3-1 5/4
_ . ; HI
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:25 7 116 PEREA Mariano C £5.957 | 5656 Do 1
. . 1-3 4/5
1-2 | 11-Oct | 10:15 | 9 141 ANTON Luis GUA 3-2 8794 08 3
_ 4/4
2-3 | 11-Oct | 11:05 | 11 167 NIEVES Jose PUR 1-3 3-1 | 2
x Bye 0
Match| Date Time | Table U13 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:25 8 142 CARRILLO Luis GUA 0-3 0-3 3
-6,-8, -6 -5,-6, -8
1-2 | 11-Oct | 10:15 | 10 134 CABRERA Rafael DOM 3-0 _932' 71 6 1
2-3 | 11-Oct | 11:05 | 12 168 CENTENO Giovanni PUR 3-0 1-3 2
x Bye 0

@VBR - ULTM 2019
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U1l & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

U13 BOY'S SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (10 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 5 in Main Draw

Match] Date | Time | Table U13 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:25 9 |1 135 DARLEY Eduardo DOM 3-0 3-1 4 |1
57,6 8,7,-8,6
1-2 | 11-Oct | 10:15 | 11 |2 149 MORALES Santiago MEX 0-3 5 7212% 9 3
2-3 | 11-0ct | 11:30 | 1 |3 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian  PUR 1-3 3-2 3|2
4 x Bye 0
Match] Date | Time | Table U13 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-0 1-3 4/3
1-3 | 11-Oct | 09:25 | 10 |1 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge MEX 5903 1566 ot 31
. N 3-1 3/4
12 | 11-0ct | 10:15 | 12 |2 122 BOLAROS Juan coL 0-3 o5 s pg 1
23 | 11:0ct | 11:30 | 2 |3 171 SANTIAGO Ayram PUR 3-1 1-3 4:4 31
4 x Bye 0
Match| Date Time | Table U13 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 8 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 ] 11 3-1 3-1 3-2
oy | 11:0ct | 09:25 | © |1 121 YEPES Emanuel coL A 7o | 510788 6| 1
1-2 ] 1 . 0-3 3-1
g | 100ct | 10:40 | o |2 113 VILLEGAS Francisco CHI 1-3 464 | 86106 4 | 3
141 11.0ct | 11:30 3 |3 156 VILLAR Julio PER 1-3 3-0 3-0 5|2
2-3 4 6,9,5
4 173 FIGUEROA Miguel PUR 2-3 1-3 0-3 314
Match| Date Time | Table U13 BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
13 110t | 0950 | 1 |1 127 MONTOYA Alejandro CRC 1-3 3-0 3-0 5| 2
2-4 ' 2 10, -5, -5, -8 7,7,6 9,9, 11
1-2 ] 3 3-0 3-0
4y | 1-Oct | 1040 | |2 106 ANDRADE Augusto BRA 3-1 5 6.6 4 6.6 6 | 1
1-4 ) 5 2-3
o | 11:0ct | 11:30 | 0|3 157 LAU Pablo PER 0-3 0-3 49099 3|4
4 172 DAVILA Eliam PUR 0-3 0-3 3-2 4 | 3

@VBR - ULTM 2019

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours
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UNION LATINOAMERICANA DE TENIS DE MESA
Campeonato Latinoamericano U1l & U13

Salinas, Puerto Rico, 8 octubre al 13 de octubre del 2019 -FPTM.

Ul3 BOY'S SINGLES - MAIN DRAW

@VBR - ULTM 2019

True information on 13/10/2019 at 17:15 hours

133 VILA Ramon DOM
133 VILA Ramon DOM BEST OF 5 GAMES
X Bye (1) 3-0(8,9,98
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 1 133 VILA Ramon DOM
X Bye 0
156 VILLAR Julio PER
156 VILLAR Julio PER| 3-1(5,-9,4,6)
12-Oct - 11:30h Table 5 133 VILA Ramon DOM
X Bye 0
170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian PUR
170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian PUR
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 2 170 VILLANUEVA Sebastian  PUR
X Bye 0 3-2(-4,9,6,-10,3)
116 PEREA Mariano CHI
116 PEREA Mariano cHI 3-0(9,8,6)
13-Oct - 11:30h Table 2 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge ~ MEX
147 BUENROSTRO Jorge MEX
147 BUENROSTRO Jorge MEX
x  Bye 0 3-0(5,96)
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 3 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge MEX
168 CENTENO Giovanni PUR
12-Oct - 9:00h Table 9 168 CENTENO Giovanni PUR
155 ZEBALLOS Renzo PER 3-0 (4,57
12-Oct - 11:30h Table 6 147 BUENROSTRO Jorge MEX
106 ANDRADE Augusto BRA 3-0(6,7,10) 3-1(7,4,8,3)
12-Oct - 9:00h Table 10 106 ANDRADE Augusto BRA
140 GATICA Ricardo GUA
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 4 106 ANDRADE Augusto BRA
X Bye 0 3-0(7,4,9
169 LOPEZ Yadier PUR
169 LOPEZ Yadier PUR| CAMPEON:
13-Oct - 15:30h Table 1] 105 IIZUKA Leonardo BRA
166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR 3-1(2,-10,1,4)
166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR
X Bye 0 3-1(8,-8,8,3)
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 5 166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR
107 ARAUJO Abimael BRA
12-Oct - 9:00h Table 11 115 FUENTES Alvaro CHI
115 FUENTES Alvaro cHI| 3-2(-10,9,5,-8,8) 3-0(9,5,3)
12-Oct - 11:30h Table 7 166 VALENTIN Dereck PUR
X Bye 0
167 NIEVES Jose PUR
167 NIEVES Jose PUR
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 6 167 NIEVES Jose PUR
X Bye 0 3-1(5,-7,11,9)
134 CABRERA Rafael DOM
134 CABRERA Rafael pom|
13-Oct - 11:30h Table 1 105 IIZUKA Leonardo BRA
135 DARLEY Eduardo DOM 3-0(9,8,9)
135 DARLEY Eduardo DOM
X Bye 0 3-2(-7,-5,7,8,7)
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 7 135 DARLEY Eduardo DOM
127 MONTOYA Alejandro CRC
12-Oct - 9:00h Table 12 127 MONTOYA Alejandro CRC
121 YEPES Emanuel coL 3-1(10,-10,8,2)
12-Oct - 11:30h Table 8 105 1IZUKA Leonardo BRA
171 SANTIAGO Ayram PUR 3-1(-6,1,6,7)
171 SANTIAGO Ayram PUR
X Bye 0
12-Oct - 10:30h Table 8 105 11IZUKA Leonardo BRA
X Bye 0 3-0(10,3,1)
105 IIZUKA Leonardo BRA
105 1IZUKA Leonardo BRA|




